



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
<b>COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING</b>					
1637115	11121 WURZBACH RD	INSTALL ANTENNAS/RADIOS TO EXISTIN	CLEARWIRE/CLEAR WIRELESS	\$3,000.00	(210)413-2159 x
1663345	849 E COMMERCE ST SUITE 319	INSTALL KIOSK IN COMMON AREA OF RIV	SEDGWICK	\$40,000.00	(210)213-3398 x
1666104	6325 BABCOCK RD	GROUND UP CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW	W.E. CLOSE DEVELOPMENT INC	\$454,905.00	(210)492-4766 X
1668640	3206 S WW WHITE RD 3206 S WW WHITE RD (NEW ASSIGNED ADDRESS)JUANITA ADDRESSING 510788	NEW 1 STORY PRE-ENGINEERED BLDG F	RCR CONSTRUCTION	\$190,000.00	(210)435-2299 x
1668668	9480 HUEBNER RD BLDG 4	NEW SHELL ONLY OFFICE BUILDING. P	HUFFMAN DEVELOPMENTS	\$588,000.00	(210)979-2500 x206
1669337	9401 STARCREST DR	ADDITION OF 8 CLASSROOMS TO EXISTI	JERRY ARREDONDO	\$2,400,000.00	(210)695-9000 x
1671834	10116 HUEBNER RD	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR MEDICAL CLIN	METROPOLITAN CONTRACTING	\$567,000.00	(210)829-5542 X
1672013	84 NE 410 BLDG C2	NEW CARPORT TO REPLACE PRE-EXIST	DANMARC GROUP, INC	\$64,407.00	(281)261-0402 x
1673167	4609 W HWY 90	NEW CANOPY OVER FUEL STATION / ****	PEMCO INC	\$103,049.00	(281)412-6368 x
1673970	11019 CULEBRA RD SUITE 110	INTERIOR FINISH OUT FOR LIQUOR STOR	LEONARD CONTRACTING INC.	\$62,000.00	(210)493-8303 x
1675559	1955 BANDERA RD	NEW INGROUND SWIMMING POOL FOR A	CLINT PRICE	\$35,000.00	(512)674-3003 x
1675655	8770 STATE HWY 151 SUITE 105	INTERIOR FINISH OUT FOR PIZZA TAKE-O	A.D. WILLEMS CONSTRUCTION	\$19,000.00	(210)735-8066 x
1676052	10003 NW MILITARY HWY SUITE 2201	INTERIOR FINISH OUT FOR OFFICE USE	AVL CONSTRUCTION	\$89,000.00	(210)559-5834 x
1676923	220 BROADWAY	INTERIOR REMODEL /***Spoke with Mr Na	DIPESH NARAN	\$500,000.00	(210)573-2678 x
1679030	4400 NW 410 SUITE 410	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING LEASE	DANIEL BARNES	\$101,181.00	(210)392-4261 x
1679061	3154 SE MILITARY DR SUITE 101	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR FITNESS CENT	SOUTH TEXAS INTERIORS	\$48,000.00	(210)348-8550 X
1680265	7500 W HWY 90 BUILDING 1 SUITE 200	Build IT room and office in existing office spa	RIVERCITY BUILDERS, LLC	\$40,000.00	(210)679-7638 x
1681087	8131 PINEBROOK DR	INTERIOR DEMO, No Structural elements.	STRUCTURE TONE SOUTHWEST	\$26,000.00	(210)541-0651 x
1681214	11219 POTRANCO RD SUITE 105	INTERIOR REMODEL OF AN EXISTING OF	JAMES HARMON	\$7,500.00	(210)490-9995 x
IM1670771	4018 S PRESA ST BLDG 1	RENOVATION OF APPROX. 28,000 SQ. FT	EATON COMMERCIAL LP	\$2,820,000.00	(210)599-3690 x
M1642283	5300 HEATH RD BLDG 1	THREE NEW MODULAR BUILDINGS. P	JOURNEYMAN CONSTRUCTION, LP	\$441,915.00	(512)247-7000 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone	
PM1670393	842 CORINNE	SOLAR PANEL #1	INSTALL STRUCTURAL FOR SOLAR PANE	ROGER GARCIA	\$76,667.00	(210)509-9546 x
S1653660	1300 DEL LAGO PKWY	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 12/05/2010	FERNANDO FLORES	\$150,000.00	(210)829-1737 x	
S1663595	1227 MEMORIAL ST	***** THIS IS THE SUPPLEMENTAL RETA	F.A. NUNNELLY COMPANY, INC.	\$9,691.00	(210)227-7070 x	
<b>Granted: 24</b>		<b>Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =</b>		<b>\$8,836,315.00</b>		

**CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY**

1680481	1401 N 1604 W	PARKING LOT	Tent C of O for New Year's Eve Party --- dat	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1680521	4844 WHIRLWIND DR		C OF O FOR CUSTOMIZING COMMERCIA	THOMAS BURROWS	\$0.00	(210)637-7400 x
1680668	4444 CENTER GATE		C of O for Manufacturing Company of cardbo	JUAN CANTU	\$0.00	
1680766	151 W RHAPSODY	STE 102	C OF O: AUTO BODY REPAIR/W NO PAIN	SCOTT GOEN	\$0.00	(210)313-4245 x
1680786	18838 STONE OAK PKWY	SUITE 106	C of O for insurance office ** see ole for gis,	LARRY MARONEY	\$0.00	
1680855	3929 FREDERICKSBURG RD		C OF O: RETAIL--PAWN SHOP--+++++++T	LARRY TRUJILLO	\$0.00	(505)314-3720 x
1680993	5238 DE ZAVALA RD	SUITE 114	C OF O FOR RESTAURANT WITH NO ALC	MARC SANDLIN	\$0.00	(407)913-8002 x
1681051	524 S ST MARYS		C OF O: HOTEL WITH ALCOHOL SALES--A	MITUL PATEL	\$0.00	(404)497-4115 x
1681118	7410 JOHN SMITH DR	SUITE 115	C of O for construction office ** see ole for G	MICHAEL HYDE	\$0.00	
1681189	3111 TPC PKWY	STE 120	C OF O: RESTAURANT WITH ALCOHOL S	TRANG LE-THAI	\$0.00	(210)630-2678 x
1681337	915 W HILDEBRAND AVE		cofo for shoe repair/retail contact Fernando	FERNADO GUERRA	\$0.00	(210)735-2871 x
1681370	4606 S ZARZAMORA		COFO FOR A BAR / TAVERN CONTACT RO	ROBERT HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)693-6326 x
<b>Granted: 12</b>		<b>Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		

**ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT**

1679393	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD	MNG'D BY: USAA CORP REAL ESTATE * TO INCLUDE AP'S: 1679402, 1679405, 1679407	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/15/1	USAA CORPORATE REAL ESTATE	\$0.00	(210)913-1214 x
1679402	4800 USAA BLVD	MNG'D BY: USAA CORP REAL ESTATE	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/15/1	USAA CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTI	\$0.00	(210)913-1214 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1679405	10750 IH 10 W MNG'D BY: USAA CORP REAL ESTATE	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/15/1	USAA CORPORATE REAL ESTATE	\$0.00	(210)913-1214 x
1679407	10500 JOHN CAPE MNG'D BY: USAA CORP REAL ESTATE	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/15/1	USAA FLIGHT OPERATIONS	\$0.00	(210)913-1214 x
1679525	1 LONE STAR PASS MNG'D BY: SELF * BLDG 34	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/15/1	FUTABA INDUSTRIAL TEXAS	\$0.00	(210)927-2288 x
1679545	1 LONE STAR PASS MNG'D BY: SELF * MAIN BUILDING	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/15/1	TOYOTA MOTOR MFG. TEXAS, INC.	\$0.00	(210)263-5200 x
1679573	1 LONE STAR PASS MNG'D BY: SELF * BLDG 5	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/15/1	CURTIS MARUYASU AMERICA, INC.	\$0.00	(270)692-2109 x
1680559	100 NE 410 MNG'D BY: EQUASTONE * GOTO STE 775	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/20/1	EQUASTONE ONE INTERNATIONAL	\$0.00	(210)377-2626 x
1680640	1 CAMINO SANTA MARIA MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/21/1	ST MARYS UNIVERSITY	\$0.00	(210)436-5078 X
1681393	10500 SEA WORLD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/23/1	SEA WORLD OF TEXAS	\$0.00	(210)523-3200 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

#### ELECTRICAL PERMIT

1631132	19298 STONE OAK PKWY	Retail Bldg. #2 TOPS	KRUEGER ELECTRIC, INC.		(210)657-8071 x
1666902	3440 E HOUSTON ST	Install 35.4kw Solar Array on roof with conne	WCH ENTERPRISES,LTD/HILL ELEC	\$0.00	(210)404-9074 x
1671130	8307 GAULT LANE	Install power to new 300KW Generator/ATS	CRI ELECTRIC, INC.		(210)509-8889 x
1673474	5538 WALZEM RD	swimming pool	LIPPE'S MECHANICAL	\$0.00	(210)854-4577 x
1676958	12536 O'CONNOR RD	Upgrade service and install 2 pole lights	FISK ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$0.00	(210)828-3325 X
1677394	200 E MARKET ST	2011 Imaging Expo HBG Convention center	EDLEN ELECTRICAL EXHIBITION SR		(210)662-9450 X
1678537	7700 POTRANCO RD	INSTALL 8 GENERATORS	ALTERMAN INC.		(210)496-6888 X
1679019	11050 POTRANCO RD	Install 50 Ampere receptacle for oven, and in	STONE ELECTRICAL CONT		(210)287-0425 x
1679663	12838 SAN PEDRO AVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78216	ADD FOUR 40 AMP CIRCUITS FOR ELECT	ALTERMAN INC.	\$0.00	(210)496-6888 X
1679914	5910 BABCOCK RD	T.O.PS FOR HEB STORE	ELDRIDGE ELECTRIC CO., INC.		(210)695-9113 x
1679930	5374 WALZEM RD #HM	rebuild servie on house panel located @ bui	GRACE ELECTRIC LLC	\$0.00	(210)368-6057 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680177	211 AT AND T CENTER PKWY	TEMPORARY SUB-FEEDER POWER FOR	RO-DEL ELECTRICAL SERV		(210)625-0604 x
1680269	11019 CULEBRA RD SUITE 110	COMMERCIAL FINISHOUT WITH METER L	TOWER ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 X
1680306	3811 MANCHESTER DR	repair damaged meter per cps to include ww	COMMERCIAL HEIGHTS ELECTRIC I	\$0.00	(210)478-8585 x
1680322	11019 CULEBRA RD SUITE 110	T.O.P.S.	TOWER ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 X
1680377	1200 BROOKLYN AVE 1ST FLOOR SUITE 150	Office Remodel--	PFH SERVICES WIRING SYSTEM SP	\$0.00	(210)722-3017 x
1680386	8522 BROADWAY STE 216	Electrical-- add plus and switches and reloca	PYRAMID ELECTRIC L.L.C.	\$0.00	(210)669-9596 X
1680393	5121 N FOSTER RD	Electrical Wiring for Bldg. 1**24 units**	HOUSTON STAFFORD ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(281)498-2212 x
1680403	12403 WETMORE RD TO INCLUDE 101 THRU 106	TOPS	ALAMO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	\$0.00	(210)290-0032 x
1680407	8727 TIMBER PATH SAN ANTONIO TX	new service and conect self contained ice m	RONALD ANDERS	\$0.00	(210)414-4144 x
1680410	7491 GRISSOM RD MAX HOODI	ADD LIGHT AND PLUGS	BB ELECTRIC PLLC	\$0.00	(210)559-2369 x
1680412	131 EL PASO ST	ADD 2 LIGHT POLES	BB ELECTRIC PLLC	\$0.00	(210)559-2369 x
1680413	1447 SW MILITARY DR	TOPS	CARL ELECTRIC COMPANY INC.	\$0.00	(210)225-2715 X
1680418	8727 TIMBER PATH #ICE STATION	200amp service for ice machine	LONGHORN ENGINEERING & ELECT	\$0.00	(210)218-5817 x
1680447	7731 BROADWAY K144	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR EXISTING	MUNGUIA ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)473-3273 x
1680464	418 N GENERAL MCMULLEN SUITE #101	San Antonio City Lights: Remove and replac	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 X
1680470	422 N GENERAL MCMULLEN SUITE #107	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace la	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 X
1680473	1919 BANDERA RD #2	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 X
1680479	2138 BANDERA RD	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO		(210)590-2566 X
1680483	2136 BANDERA RD	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO		(210)590-2566 X
1680504	10147 CULEBRA SAN ANTONIO TX 486913	New pawn shop for Cash America	CDX ELEC SRVC	\$0.00	(210)386-9444 x
1680599	145 NAVARRO ST	CPS MAIN OFFICE MAIL ROOM. POWER F	CORBO ELECTRIC CO.,INC.		(210)225-3635 X
1680647	12746 CIMARRON PATH	T.O.P.S. for Suite 130	WCH ENTERPRISES,LTD/HILL ELEC		(210)404-9074 x
1680664	8425 BANDERA RD BLDG 1 SUITE 136	remodel	SOUTH TEXAS ELECTRICAL CONTR	\$0.00	(210)695-5222 X



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680674	4271 GATECREST ST	PROVIDE POWER FOR NEW ROOF TOP U	QUINNEY ELECTRIC INC		(210)624-2881 X
1680700	4439 N 1604 W	TOPS-Discount Tire	ABSOLUTE PWR ELECT CONTRACT		(210)647-3138 x
1680793	676 N GENERAL MCMULLEN SUITE #105	San Antonio City Lights Program: Replace b	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 X
1680795	422 N GENERAL MCMULLEN SUITE #105	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 X
1680806	2206 N ZARZAMORA	Cleaning: 30 days only. Application for a Ce	REYNALDO GARZA	\$0.00	
1680831	3154 SE MILITARY DR SUITE 101	commercial remodel	DW ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING	\$0.00	(210)364-1140 x
1680882	8507 MCCULLOUGH AVE STE A-5 TO INCLUDE A-7	PERMANENT RECONNECT TO VERIFY EL	MIKE MAZUR	\$0.00	(210)374-6111 x
1680902	3655 FREDERICKSBURG RD STE 100-104	ELECTRICAL REMODEL--	M4 ELECTRICAL SERVICE	\$0.00	
1680910	3293 WURZBACH RD STE 103	ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL	M4 ELECTRICAL SERVICE	\$0.00	
1680946	8902 BROADWAY	Relocate and upgrade existing service	C&S ENTERPRISE		(210)590-6629 X
1680983	12446 STARCREST DR	New construction on existing slab of 10 unit	CERTIFIED HILL COUNTRY ELECT.		(830)228-4480 x
1680985	10010 SAN PEDRO AVE	8TH FLOOR CORRIDOR. RELOCATE 10 E	DEWINNE ELECTRIC, INC		(210)653-7662 X
1680992	8748 GRISSOM RD	Making repairs as specified by city inspector	WIRED-UP ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)421-0002 x
1681050	5810 BANDERA RD	Temporary on permanent set for House Met	RENTZ ELECTRIC_COMPANY		(210)340-3169 X
1681056	157 HUMBLE AVE	Change out and upgrade pad mount transfo	FISK ELECTRIC COMPANY		(210)828-3325 X
1681058	18019 N US HWY 281 BLDG 2	wire in new used car dealership ,lights ,plugs	TRIPLE R. ELECTRIC, INC.*	\$0.00	(210)946-5522 X
1681120	1903 BANDERA RD	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO		(210)590-2566 X
1681121	15138 N US HWY 281	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO		(210)590-2566 X
1681145	22702 N US HWY 281	22702 us hwy 281 ste 105 & 106. small ele	ALL TEXAS ELECTRICAL		(210)655-7900 x
1681157	22702 N US HWY 281	22702 us 281 ste 105. this is for a tops	ALL TEXAS ELECTRICAL CONTRAC		(210)655-7900 x
1681181	4881 W COMMERCE ST	T O P S ELECTRIC CONNECTION	ADS ELECTRIC CORP.		(210)389-4166 x
1681193	151 W RHAPSODY	SUITE #102, WIRING IN FOR INSTAHOT. A	CAPPADONNA ELECT. CONTRACTC		(210)696-4040 X
1681205	10415 STATE HWY 151	tops for 10415 state hwy 151 suite 105	TOP NOTCH ELECTRIC		(210)375-6326 x
1681209	1221 E SOUTHCROSS	RE-BUILD SERVICE	SHORTYS ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(830)743-2881 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681274	119 E RIDGEWOOD COURT APT 1 & 2	rewire interior of apartment	SOUTH TEXAS ELECTRICAL CONTR	\$0.00	(210)695-5222 X
1681286	200 E MARKET ST	Moscow Ballet 2010 Nutcracker Lila Cockrel	EDLEN ELECTRICAL EXHIBITION SR		(210)662-9450 X
1681295	10003 NW MILITARY HWY	SUITE 2201, TENANT FINISHOUT	CAPPADONNA ELECT. CONTRACTC		(210)696-4040 X
1681297	10003 NW MILITARY HWY	SUITE #2201, TOPS PERMIT	CAPPADONNA ELECT. CONTRACTC		(210)696-4040 X
1681322	7126 TEZEL RD	FOR METER #SGN / BUILD METER LOOP	GOOD ELECTRIC LTD.		(210)820-0220 X
1681339	1502 BANDERA RD	Commerical Repairs / for existg. commercia	MORALES ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)884-0051 x
1681351	2411 NE 410	Permanent to verify electrical system is still c	DIONELLE DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)373-9286 x
1681366	11219 POTRANCO RD SUITE 105	COMMERCIAL REMODEL, NO METER LOO	TOWER ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 X
1681368	10500 SEA WORLD	installing new plugs in remolded space	GERARD ELECTRIC, INC.	\$0.00	(210)661-8241 X
1681371	10500 SEA WORLD	install new transformer, panels. power and li	EDWARD MOORE		(210)661-8241 x
1681377	10500 SEA WORLD	rework existing power and lighting and add n	GERARD ELECTRIC, INC.		(210)661-8241 X
S1680987	12049 BLANCO RD	work with cps	KLECKA ELECTRIC CO INC.	\$0.00	(210)349-0123 X
<b>Granted: 70</b>		<b>Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

**FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT**

1654267	2702 CEMBALO BLVD BLDG A	FIRE SPKLR (2046)	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1654271	2702 CEMBALO BLVD BLDG A	FIRE SPKLR STANDPIPE	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1658794	19003 IH 10 W	UNDERGROUND FIRELINE W/3 HYDRANT	PESADO CONSTRUCTION COMPAN	\$0.00	(210)651-4452 X
1662955	3822 PLEASANTON RD BLDG B	FIRE SPKLR (352)	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1668242	18019 N US HWY 281	FIRE SPRKLR	RTM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY IN	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 X
1673124	1300 SAN PEDRO AVE MOODY BLDG	FIRE ALARM ( 53)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1673132	1300 SAN PEDRO AVE MOODY BLDG	FIRE ALARM (53)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1673386	3755 THOUSAND OAKS	FIRE SPRKLR	QR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)677-8884 x
1674107	5300 HEATH RD CAFE	FIRE SPKLR	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1675713	1139 E SONTERRA BLVD 3RD FLOOR	FTA	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1675978	5131 MEDICAL DR 3RD FLOOR	FIRE SPKLR (125)	UNIVERSAL SPRINKLER CORP.	\$0.00	(210)637-0436 X
1676170	2048 S WW WHITE RD BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1676429	5859 FARINON DR STE 200	fire spklr	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1677082	111 DALLAS ST WINGS A,B,C,D	FIRE ALARM	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1677132	16875 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	FACP W/22 EXISTING DEVICES	STANLEY CONVERGENT	\$0.00	(210)348-9620 x
1677184	11600 W FM 471	NEW FIRE SPKLR	CHARTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(713)472-0657 x
1677550	22503 N US HWY 281		UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
1678180	11503 NW MILITARY HWY STE 106	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1678400	5100 COMMERCE PKWY	Fire spklr (33)	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1678773	11503 NW MILITARY HWY STE 300	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1679055	5610 W 1604 N	FIRE SPKLR	SUN AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER	\$0.00	(210)695-1101 x
1679121	5511 W 1604 N	fire spklr	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1679208	20955 W TEJAS TRAIL MUSIC	FACP W/EXISTING DEVICES	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1679218	20955 W TEJAS TRAIL ARTS	FACP W/EXISTING DEVICES	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1679219	20955 W TEJAS TRAIL BLDG A	FACP W/EXISTING DEVICES	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1679220	20955 W TEJAS TRAIL DORM B	FACP W/EXISTING DEVICES	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1679221	20955 W TEJAS TRAIL BLDG C	FACP W/EXISTING DEVICES	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1679222	20955 W TEJAS TRAIL DORM D	FACP W/EXISTING DEVICES	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1679415	621 CAMDEN ST	UNDERGROUND FIRELINE	RTM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY IN	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 X
1680351	3523 GENERAL HUDNELL DR	FIRE ALARM	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1680446	9601 N US HWY 281 BLDG 1 SPC 7TH/8TH/9TH FLOOR	fast track fa	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1680947	502 MADISON OAK DR MOB STE 342	FIRE ALARM LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	SIEMENS BUILDING TECHNOLOGIE:	\$0.00	(512)651-5368 x
1680951	3535 N ELLISON DR	FIRE SPKLR LESS THEN 20 HEADS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680959	4709 MACRO	FIRE SPKLR LESS THEN 20 HEADS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1680969	14087 O'CONNOR RD	FIRE SPKLR LESS THEN 20 HEADS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1681000	2310 SW MILITARY DR STE 404	LESS THEN 20 HEADS	QR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)677-8884 x
1681009	1955 BANDERA RD BLDG 1	FTS	OASIS FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(713)666-0016 x
1681410	18450 BLANCO RD STE 2	LESS THEN 20 HEADS	BIG TEX FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)659-6450 x
<b>Granted: 38</b>		<b>Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

**MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION**

1651625	1018 NW 34TH ST	chiller replacement and controls retrofit,	TD INDUSTRIES INC		(210)656-5511 X
1667914	10315 WETMORE RD	removal of old/ installation of new 8.5 ton ga	BARRETT & SONS, INC		(210)659-5801 X
1670166	11503 NW MILITARY HWY STE 300	INSTALL 1 AIR HANDLER, 1 4 TON CONDE	HOLTS MECHANICAL	\$0.00	(210)661-7500 X
1678287	5300 HEATH RD	Install one each 12'customer furnished exha	TEXAS SHEET METAL_& STAINLESS		(210)222-8655 X
1678630	15038 NACOGDOCHES RD	install of a walk in cooler with 3 fan coil units	MISSION RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO		(210)354-0691 X
1679081	5834 RAY ELLISON BLVD	ROOF TOP UNIT ELECTRIC & ROOFTOP U	BLUEBONNET AIR CONDITIONING	\$0.00	(210)655-6999 X
1679647	6800 ALAMO DOWNS PKWY	furnace replacement	DORROUGH AIR CONDITIONING & F		(210)599-7375 X
1680296	5518 WALZEM RD SUITE 106	1 electric roof top unit (suite 106)	CABANA MECHANICAL INC	\$0.00	(210)675-8539 X
1680408	1410 SW 410	cooling coil, walk in freezer, refrigeration uni	SATTERFIELD SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)687-6562 x
1680651	3655 FREDERICKSBURG RD SUITES#100-104	2 exhaust fan, commercial	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680705	430 W 1604 N STE 109	Installing a 5 ton roof top gas package unit, 1	ALL SERVICE A/C & HTG, INC	\$0.00	(210)657-4776 X
1680737	6531 FM 78 SUITE 112	REFRIGERATION UNIT & WALK-IN-COOLE	AUSTIN INDUSTRIAL REFRIGERATIC	\$0.00	(512)249-7634 x
1680784	3755 THOUSAND OAKS	INSTAHL 5-EXHAUST FAN, COMM ,RANGE	RIO MEDINA MECH	\$0.00	(830)931-3413 x
1680800	4271 GATECREST ST	REPLACEMENT OF ROOFTOP PKG. UNIT	BEXAR AIR OF SAN ANTONIO, LTD		(210)696-4989 X
1680805	8701 PERRIN BEITEL	REPLACEMENT OF ROOFTOP PKG. UNIT	BEXAR AIR OF SAN ANTONIO, LTD		(210)696-4989 X
1680915	200 E GRAYSON ST BLDG 2	Install exhaust fans in restrooms. Building 2	FLO AIRE SERVICE, INC	\$0.00	(210)655-1738 X
1680968	10415 STATE HWY 151 SUITE# 101	2 condensing unit tons #3.5 /5 suite#101	AIRTRON INC	\$0.00	(210)650-3373 X





**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681054	2315 AVENUE B	MECH FOR EXISTING	TROTTER & MORTON FACILITIES	\$0.00	(210)340-4601 x
1681094	19298 STONE OAK PKWY BLDG#1 SUITE#102	2 CONDENSING UNIT/ 2 FAN COIL UNIT /1	LEGEND REFRIGERATION	\$0.00	(210)213-8483 X
1681177	200 N COMAL ST	1 EXHAUST FAN COMMERCIAL,2FAN POW	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1681326	22503 N US HWY 281 BLDG 2	5 exhaust fan commerical, 1 type II , 42 duct	MASTERS MECHANICAL INC.	\$0.00	(830)980-8988 x
1681328	302 W 1604 N	3 exhaust fan commerical, 40 duct outlet, 6 r	MASTERS MECHANICAL INC.	\$0.00	(830)980-8988 x
1681350	5282 MEDICAL DR	Install of exhaust grill in new restroom.	BRANDT ENGINEERING_CO		(210)599-6120 X
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>23</b>	<b>Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>MISC NO REVIEW</b>					
1679518	201 MEREDITH DR	re-roof with no change to pitch, deck or tile/t	ARMOR ROOFING	\$69,500.00	(210)854-8211 x
1680327	4803 HAMILTON WOLFE BLDG 1	GENERAL REPAIRS--- REPLACE SIDING @	FRANCHISE MAINTENANCE/FMO IN	\$6,250.00	(210)648-4535 x
1680331	4803 HAMILTON WOLFE BLDG 5	GENERAL REPAIRS--- REPLACE SIDING @	FRANCHISE MAINTENANCE/FMO IN	\$6,250.00	(210)648-4535 x
1680354	12715 NACOGDOCHES RD	** OK TO ISSUE PERMIT AS PER RUDY CA	ROGELIO CORDOVA	\$1,500.00	(210)454-3034 x
1680363	12715 NACOGDOCHES RD	Re-roof to existing commercial building with	ROGELIO CORDOVA	\$1,000.00	(210)454-3034 x
1680406	427 E RAMSEY	** OK TO ISSUE PERMIT AS PER JIM CLAR	JAIME TRUEBA	\$230.00	
1680505	3617 WEST AVE	COMMERCIAL REROOF W/NO CHANGE T	JOHN BLACKWELL	\$73,158.46	(210)224-5463 x
1680574	10806 BALTIC BLDG #4	General repairs--to include painting, window	CARLOS RODRIGUEZ	\$10,450.00	(210)347-5958 x
1680575	10806 BALTIC BLDG# 5	General repairs--to include painting, window	CARLOS RODRIGUEZ	\$9,300.00	(210)347-5958 x
1680576	10806 BALTIC BLDG #6	General repairs--to include painting, window	CARLOS RODRIGUEZ	\$7,700.00	(210)347-5958 x
1681015	5335 NW 410 BLDG 19	GENERAL REPAIRS--REMOVE AND REPL	DAVID MORENO CONST L.L.C.	\$1,850.00	(210)680-8764 x
1681095	22702 N US HWY 281 SUITE 105 AND 106	metal stud for split suites see ap M1680478	CATES BUILDERS	\$3,000.00	(512)891-0734 x
1681260	230 PEREIDA ST	REPLACE GUTTER ON COMMERCIAL BUI	MIKE DAVILA	\$1,000.00	(210)414-0394 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =</b>		<b>\$191,188.46</b>	



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
<b>MISC REVIEW</b>					
1680070	5910 BABCOCK RD	MEDIAN CUT & TURN LANE IN ROW 375 C	SPAWGLASS CONTRACTORS INC.	\$0.00	(210)651-9000 X
1680666	5231 SAN PEDRO AVE	Sidewalk dim 50x4=200sq.ft Dr. approach @	STRONGHOLD CONCRETE INC	\$0.00	(210)509-0140 x
1680753	1802 CALLAGHAN RD	approach 30FT by 10ft and sidewalk 95ft by	ESPINOZA CONCRETE & CONST.	\$2,000.00	(830)444-1126 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =</b>		<b>\$2,000.00</b>	
<b>PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION</b>					
1675701	5834 RAY ELLISON BLVD	add gas line	VALDES PLUMBING		(830)275-6260 x
1676190	22135 IH 10 W	UNDERGROUND UTILITY WATER 90FT	MASTERCRAFT PLUMBING COMPAI		(210)599-8647 X
1678385	5340 RITTIMAN RD STE 102 KITCHEN	FAST TRACK/PLUMBING PERMIT//NO INSP	PRO PLUMBER	\$0.00	(281)773-5516 x
1678916	10147 CULEBRA SAN ANTONIO TX**PLAT STILL NOT RECORDED**	PERMIT FOR UNDERGROUND UTILITIES	MASTERCRAFT PLUMBING COMPAI	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 X
1678933	10147 CULEBRA	2 FLOOR DRAINS, 2 LAVS, 2 TOILETS, 1 W	MASTERCRAFT PLUMBING COMPAI	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 X
1678938	10147 CULEBRA SAN ANTONIO TX	PERMIT FOR UNDERGROUND UTILITIES,	MASTERCRAFT PLUMBING COMPAI	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 X
1679877	7321 SAN PEDRO AVE	3 fixtures	BROWN UNLIMITED		(210)945-2463 x
1680054	301 E CEVALLOS	125 lf of 8" water	CHEROKEE CONTRACTING, LTD		(210)623-3211 x
1680069	5910 BABCOCK RD	New plumbing construction for HEB gas kios	S&S PLUMBING CONTRACTORS		(210)658-7100 x
1680077	5910 BABCOCK RD	New plumbing construction for HEB gas kios	S&S PLUMBING CONTRACTORS		(210)658-7100 x
1680084	5910 BABCOCK RD	New plumbing construction of HEB carwash	S&S PLUMBING CONTRACTORS		(210)658-7100 x
1680088	5910 BABCOCK RD	New plumbing construction of HEB carwash	S&S PLUMBING CONTRACTORS		(210)658-7100 x
1680090	5910 BABCOCK RD	New plumbing construction of HEB carwash	S&S PLUMBING CONTRACTORS		(210)658-7100 x
1680095	5910 BABCOCK RD	New plumbing construction of HEB carwash	S&S PLUMBING CONTRACTORS		(210)658-7100 x
1680216	2600 WESTWARD DR SUITE 2701	reroute kitchen sink drain	ALBERT GUERRERO (GOOD ONE)	\$0.00	(830)393-3993 x
1680272	4841 FREDERICKSBURG RD	redo main bathrooms	A-TEX PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)209-2839 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680281	4841 FREDERICKSBURG RD 4841 FREDERICKSBURG SAN ANTONIO TX 78229	perform gas test	A-TEX PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)209-2839 x
1680320	3326 W MARTIN ST	new gas line with four openings	VERA PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)433-5431 X
1680328	3326 W MARTIN ST	Run gas to water heater *** PLUMBER DID	VERA PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)433-5431 X
1680362	803 SW MILITARY DR	6 plumbing fixtures	OPIELA MECH SRVC		(210)633-2431 X
1680367	803 SW MILITARY DR	one backflow	OPIELA MECH SRVC		(210)633-2431 X
1680389	2649 W BITTERS RD SAN ANTONIO TX 78248	Install new 1 1/2" DC backflow preventer wit	TRI-COUNTY IRRIGATION SOLUTION	\$0.00	(210)860-4334 x
1680396	3154 SE MILITARY DR	Ste. 101	B.A. MARBACH PLUMBING SERVICE		(210)490-4177 x
1680416	3606 S ZARZAMORA	3/4" double check for sprinkler head in med	KEN'S PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)495-2199 X
1680417	1321 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680424	3606 S ZARZAMORA	gas test for new meter	KEN'S PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)495-2199 X
1680432	1323 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680437	1325 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680441	1327 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680443	1329 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680448	1331 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680454	7870 CULEBRA RD	6 plumb fixt and one water heater	C&B UTILITIES, INC.	\$0.00	(281)987-0697 X
1680455	1333 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680466	1321 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680469	1323 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680472	1325 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680477	1327 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680480	1329 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680484	1331 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680487	1333 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 53	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680492	1301 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680497	1303 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680500	1305 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680502	1307 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680508	1309 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680510	1311 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680512	1313 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680516	13311 N US HWY 281	GAS TEST	JBS PLUMBING & UTILITY INC.	\$0.00	(210)977-9800 x
1680517	1315 SALTILLO ST	GAS TEST, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680520	1301 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680523	1303 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680527	1305 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680542	1307 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680544	1309 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680553	1311 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680557	1313 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680566	1315 SALTILLO ST	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 54	AIR JIREH SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1680587	4527 W COMMERCE ST	Add two fixtures and water heater	HERNANDEZ PLUMB		(210)432-3553 x
1680588	4527 W COMMERCE ST	new sewer to new rough in	HERNANDEZ PLUMB		(210)432-3553 x
1680594	501 KOEHLER COURT #2	gas test for individual building. Permit is for b	AAA ROOTER	\$0.00	(210)433-8611 x
1680596	501 KOEHLER COURT #3	Permit is for building # 3. Gas test (efficiency	AAA ROOTER	\$0.00	(210)433-8611 x
1680597	501 KOEHLER COURT #3	Permit is for building # 3. gas test for efficien	AAA ROOTER	\$0.00	(210)433-8611 x
1680598	501 KOEHLER COURT #1	permit is for building # 1. gas test for efficien	AAA ROOTER	\$0.00	(210)433-8611 x
1680652	16505 BLANCO RD	general plbg	ANYTIME PLBG		(210)923-3188 X
1680654	8223 MARBACH RD	TWO SEWER TIE INS EAST SIDE and WE	GULF STATES PLBG & MECH., INC.	\$0.00	(713)943-1035 X
1680681	8223 MARBACH RD	SEWER TIE IN	GULF STATES PLBG & MECH., INC.	\$0.00	(713)943-1035 X



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680692	8727 TIMBER PATH	PLUMBING FIXTURE AND BACKFLOW	EDWARD'S PLUMBING	\$0.00	(830)844-4781 x
1680695	8727 TIMBER PATH	SEWER	EDWARD'S PLUMBING	\$0.00	(830)844-4781 x
1680697	5535 UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS	Approx. 140' 6" sdr 26 Pvc Pipe	BROWN EXCAVATION & UTILITIES	\$0.00	(830)612-2113 x
1680760	9458 S PRESA ST	1)Remove & replce the extg. toilet as require	CAZADORES CONSTRUCTION, LLC.		(210)380-3119 x
1680781	512 ROOSEVELT AVE	ADDING GREASE TRAP ALL INSIDE WOR	FLORES PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)535-4245 x
1680791	7123 THRUSH VIEW LANE	REPLACED 2 INCH BACK FLOW PREVEN	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1680792	1014 S SAN EDUARDO	2500 Sewer Please call David Mabry @210	MABRY'S PLUMBING COMPANY		(830)914-4114 x
1680799	1014 S SAN EDUARDO	375 Water Main Please call David Ma	MABRY'S PLUMBING COMPANY		(830)914-4114 x
1680801	100 NE 410 STE 300	general plumbing	JL PLUMBING COMPANY	\$0.00	(541)682-6635 x
1680819	10323 KOTZEBUE	geneal plumbing	CAPPS PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)404-2188 X
1680823	5300 HEATH RD BLDG 3	GAS LINE FROM PROPANE TANK TO SER	FERRELLGAS PROPANE	\$0.00	(210)661-6700 x
1680863	1201 N 1604 W	Suite 107 install mixing valves	HJ OTIS PLBG. CO., INC.		(210)349-3355 X
1680875	800 BABCOCK RD	La Risa Apartments Unit #129 Tunnel Repai	DANIEL PAGEL		(210)520-3266 x
1680887	20306 ENCINO LEDGE	NEW COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER SYSTEM	SOLTER CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1680894	5910 BABCOCK RD	installing gas for new heb	GULF STATES PLBG & MECH., INC.		(713)943-1035 X
1680898	539 E WHITE AVE TO INCLUDE 543 E WHITE AVE	commerical lawn sprinkler	DELMOS LANDSCAPE	\$0.00	(510)554-6998 x
1680903	5910 BABCOCK RD	WATER FOR FURTHER LEASE SPACE	GULF STATES PLUMBING		(713)943-1035 x
1680919	70 NE 410	70 NE Loop 410 Suite 700	B.A. MARBACH PLUMBING SERVICE	\$0.00	(210)490-4177 x
1680949	3119 THOUSAND OAKS	commercial irrigation system to include 1" ba	IRRIGATION SERVICES COMPANY	\$0.00	(817)822-8122 x
1680967	9611 W TERMINAL	Gas test to get meter reset.This will be for bu	PRIMO PLUMBING INC		(210)494-1691 x126
1680981	1400 JACKSON-KELLER RD	Job name Lee High School raise gas line on	PRIMO PLUMBING INC		(210)494-1691 x126
1680997	621 CAMDEN ST BLDG 2	underground waterline	RTM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY IN	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 X
1680999	621 CAMDEN ST BLDG 2	sewer	RTM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY IN	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 X
1681018	3838 LOCKHILL-SELMA RD	install sewer in building 14	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1681020	3838 LOCKHILL-SELMA RD	install sewer in building 15	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681021	3838 LOCKHILL-SELMA RD	install sewer in building 16	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1681042	311 LOMBRANO	GAS PERMIT	LENTZ PLBG CO	\$0.00	(210)344-3213 X
1681046	311 LOMBRANO	GENERAL PLUMBING	LENTZ PLBG CO	\$0.00	(210)344-3213 X
1681048	1302 PINN RD BLD 1	general plbg	ANYTIME PLBG	\$0.00	(210)923-3188 X
1681057	21103 N US HWY 281	GAS	COX PLUMBING COMPANY	\$0.00	(512)263-0266 X
1681059	21103 N US HWY 281	GENERAL PLUMBING	COX PLUMBING COMPANY	\$0.00	(512)263-0266 X
1681060	21103 N US HWY 281	SEWER	COX PLUMBING COMPANY	\$0.00	(512)263-0266 X
1681076	849 E COMMERCE ST	River Center Mall Ste 319. Install a three com	GALLOS PLUMBING SERVICE INC.		(210)670-8221 X
1681090	10647 GULFDAL ST	REPLACE 1-1/2 DOUBLE CHECK FOR IRR	AJ MONIER & CO. INC.		(210)223-9151 X
1681103	22702 N US HWY 281	suites 105 / 106 - plumbing for interior finish	SATEX PLUMBING CO	\$0.00	(210)979-7773 x
1681115	2314 STEVES AVE	gas permit	FIG CUSTOM PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)559-0568 x
1681116	2314 STEVES AVE	general plumbing	FIG CUSTOM PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)559-0568 x
1681168	7701 SOMERSET RD	New water service to building	AR UTILITIES & EXCAVATION, LLC	\$0.00	(210)648-0907 x
1681191	151 W RHAPSODY	151 RHAPSODY - INSTALL E MAX POINT O	BEYER PLUMBING COMPANY*		(210)656-9027 X
1681196	12241 N US HWY 281 SUITE#100	gas test	ARIZPE PLUM SRVC	\$0.00	(210)696-8277 X
1681199	11819 WEST AVE SUITE 1	***SUITE #1*** PRESSURE TEST OF NATU	C.L. BLANKENSHIP, INC.	\$0.00	(210)924-2394 x
1681222	100 E GRAYSON ST BLDG 2	install 2" backflow	STEWART PLUMBING, LLC	\$0.00	(210)658-0041 x
1681354	1615 WEST AVE	gas test	PRECISE PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)421-7667 x
1681389	2330 AUSTIN HWY BLDG#28	(28) plumbing fixtures/ (2) 0 to 100 ft underg	TRIPLE CROSS PLUMB.&UTILIT	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 X
1681391	8770 STATE HWY 151 STE 105	general plumbing	ARIZPE PLUM SRVC	\$0.00	(210)696-8277 X
1681395	2330 AUSTIN HWY BLDG#28	0 to 60 ft yard ext bldg#28	TRIPLE CROSS PLUMB.&UTILIT	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 X
1681399	7731 BROADWAY K-144	2-gas openings	PLUMBING CONTRACTORS	\$0.00	(210)290-8757 x
1681415	3302 E SOUTHCROSS	Gas Test	A-RAM PLUMBING, INC.		(210)256-2181 X
1681424	914 BURR RD	INSTALL 1" DOUBLE CHECK VALVE	1ST CALL PLUMBING HEATING		(210)655-2222 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>115</b>	<b>Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
<b>PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR</b>					
1677658	6835 PECAN VALLEY DR	replace a 100 gal. water heater	RED ROSE PLUMBING	\$0.00	(830)393-3993 x
<b>Granted: 1</b>		<b>Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION</b>					
1660524	8601 HUEBNER RD SUITE 100	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 12/05/2010	BRATTON BROS SIGN CO	\$0.00	(210)924-5556 x
1668015	430 W 1604 N SUITE 105	**DAVID G STATES HE WILL BE IN TO PA	MAD DESIGNS	\$0.00	(210)264-8094 x
1668026	434 N 1604 W SUITE 2104	**DAVID G STATES HE WILL BE IN TO PA	MAD DESIGNS	\$0.00	(210)264-8094 x
1668188	9377 CULEBRA RD	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 12/05/2010	TEXAS NEON ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)734-6694 X
1672039	4930 CALLAGHAN RD	MACKEY'S STORAGE - NEW FREE STAND	BRATTON BROS SIGN CO	\$0.00	(210)924-5556 x
1675117	9447 IH 10 W	KNIGHTS INN - INSTALL NEW LED EMC T	UNITED SIGN SERVICE	\$0.00	(210)646-0454 X
1676733	10443 GULF DALE ST	ALLEGRA MARKETING - NEW FREE STAN	BRITTEN LIFT & INSTALLATION	\$0.00	(210)710-1432 x
1676877	4530 CALLAGHAN RD	DAVITA SAN ANTONIO WEST DIALYSIS -	UNITED SIGN SERVICE	\$0.00	(210)646-0454 X
1676921	3503 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR	EAST SIDE BRANCH BOYS & GIRLS CLUB	BRITTEN LIFT & INSTALLATION	\$0.00	(210)710-1432 x
1677008	6003 RETURN	KIDS CORNER - WALL MOUNT NON-LIT S	BRITTEN LIFT & INSTALLATION	\$0.00	(210)710-1432 x
1679440	10682 BANDERA RD	THE GARDEN CENTER - NEW FREE STAN	UNITED SIGN SERVICE	\$0.00	(210)646-0454 X
1679468	7126 TEZEL RD	DEE'S DISCOUNT LIQUOR - NEW FREE S	GNAC, INC.	\$0.00	(210)227-1203 X
1679475	4415 BLOOMDALE	EAST TERRELL HILLS SCHOOL - NEW FR	BUDGET SIGNS, LTD	\$0.00	(210)349-7446 X
1679523	9600 SAN PEDRO AVE	MERCEDES BENZ - NEW FREE STANDING	SENDERO ELEC SIGN CO	\$0.00	(210)651-1131 x
1679721	1615 MEADOW WAY DR	APETITO'S MEXICAN REST. - ADD NON-LI	BRATTON BROS SIGN CO	\$0.00	(210)924-5556 x
1679976	19239 STONE OAK PKWY SUITE 105	MORE THEN SCRUBS - WALL MOUNT NE	BUDGET SIGNS, LTD	\$0.00	(210)349-7446 X
1680044	11027 N IH 35	SUPER 8 - ADD NEW EMC SIGN CABINET	BUDGET SIGNS, LTD	\$0.00	(210)349-7446 X
1680116	2303 CHIPLEY CIRCLE	PRO BUILD - REFACE EXISTING FREE STA	BRATTON BROS SIGN CO	\$0.00	(210)924-5556 x
1680231	8738 MARBACH RD	FAMILY DOLLAR - WALL MOUNT INTERNA	COMET NEON ADVERTISING_CO., II	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
1680234	22250 BULVERDE ROAD	GREAT CLIPS - WALL MOUNT INTERNALL	COMET NEON ADVERTISING_CO., II	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680239	1500 AUSTIN HWY	FAMILY DOLLAR - WALL MOUNT INTERNA	COMET NEON ADVERTISING_CO., II	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
1680242	4455 THOUSAND OAKS	FAMILY DOLLAR - WALL MOUNT INTERNA	COMET NEON ADVERTISING_CO., II	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
1680243	11799 WEST AVE	FAMILY DOLLAR - WALL MOUNT INTERNA	COMET NEON ADVERTISING_CO., II	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
1680249	6565 BABCOCK RD SUITE 5	THE COLLECTIVE GALLERY AND TATTOO	MAD DESIGNS	\$0.00	(210)264-8094 x
1680266	7718 PASTEUR COURT	ONCOLOGY - ADD INTERNALLY ILLUMINA	MAD DESIGNS	\$0.00	(210)264-8094 x
1680335	6330 NW 410	MATTRESS KING - TEMPORARY WEEKEN	ROBERT ARREGUIN	\$0.00	(210)682-2337 x
1680641	9725 DATAPOINT	UINIVERSITY OF THE INCARNATE WORD	TEXAS NEON ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)734-6694 X
1680650	555 E BASSE RD SUITE 101	THEO & HERB DESIGNER SHOES - TEMP	HERBERT SCHARADE	\$0.00	(210)824-6901 x
1680665	12066 STARCREST DR BLDG 6 SUITE 640	FAULKERS PIZZA - WALL MOUNT CHANN	NEON SIGNS BY RUDY	\$0.00	(210)396-8889 X
1680889	302 W 1604 N	JIMS RESTAURANT - WALL MOUNT INTER	TEXAS NEON ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)734-6694 X
1681014	3700 BLANCO RD 4014 MC CULLOUGH & HOLLAND	installed 12/20/2010 removed 01/19/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1681031	3700 BLANCO RD 1604 & GOLD CANYON	installed 12/20/2010 removed 01/26/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1681032	3700 BLANCO RD EVANS & BULVERDE	installed 12/20/2010 removed 01/13/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1681033	3700 BLANCO RD	installed 12/20/2010 removed 01/13/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1681034	3700 BLANCO RD MARBACH & 410 PAWN SHOP	installed 12/20/2010 removed 01/23/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1681035	3700 BLANCO RD 8891 MARBACH & HUNT LANE	installed 12/20/2010 removed 01/23/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1681036	3700 BLANCO RD 4000 TIMBERHILL AND WURBACH	installed 12/20/2010 removed 01/10/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1681037	3700 BLANCO RD 16080 HENDERSON PASS AND THOUSAND OAKS	installed 12/20/2010 removed 01/26/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1681038	3700 BLANCO RD 281 AND TPC PARKWAY	installed 12/20/2010 removed 01/14/2011	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>39</b>	<b>Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	





**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
<b>STORAGE TANKS PERMIT</b>					
1678703	1303 W HILDEBRAND AVE	replacement of fuel line	PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC	\$0.00	(210)661-2489 x
1679438	24823 SHINING ARROW	LPG INTALLATION	WESTEX CAPITAL, LTD	\$0.00	(830)583-2421 x
1679498	5611 UTSA BLVD	INSTALL AST	BARGHAUSEN CONSULTING ENGIN	\$0.00	(425)251-6222 x
1679726	7700 POTRANCO RD	8 NEW GENERATOR TANK INSTALL	ALTERMAN INC.	\$0.00	(210)496-6888 X
1680106	17002 KLIER OAK	LPG INSTALL	PINNACLE PROPANE	\$0.00	(800)980-9050 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>TREE PERMIT</b>					
1530400	10447 STATE HWY 151 NORTHWEST CORNER OF S.H. 151 AND MILITARY DRIVE WEST	WESTOVER MEDICAL PARK/A3	PAPE-DAWSON	\$0.00	(210)375-9000 x
1667771		RE:Expired MDP AP#1460697 The Orchard	CUMBERLAND 90 LTD.	\$0.00	(214)855-5400 x
1670582	3611 FOUNTAINHEAD DR	tree removal - wants to remove 3 live oaks a	JACOB WEST	\$0.00	(210)655-4670
1675012	PLAT 100363, CULEBRA ROAD COMMERICAL: APPROXIMATELY 500' NORTHWEST OF THE CORNER RD AND VILLAGE PKWY	PLAT #100363 CULEBRA ROAD COMMER	LAREDO WAREHOUSE, LTD	\$0.00	(956)727-3520 x
1676350	PLAT 100360, REDBIRD RANCH UNIT 1D: NW CORNER OF POTRANCO ROAD AND TEXAS RESEARCH PARKWAY	PLAT #100360 REDBIRD RANCH UNIT 1D	CONTINENTAL HOMES	\$0.00	(210)496-2668 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY</b>					
1681376	1205 N 1604 W SUITE 230	C OF O FOR RES WITH NO ALCOHOL SAL	SUZANNE HUI	\$0.00	(210)862-8659 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
<b>Granted: 1</b>		<b>Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>DEMOLITION</b>					
1681257	648 ELKS DR	Demo of existing one story residence	JR RAMON & SONS	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
1681261	138 BRENNER AVE	Demo of existing one story residence	JR RAMON & SONS	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
1681262	411 LEWIS ST	Demo of existing one story residence	JR RAMON & SONS	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
1681263	838 S SAN EDUARDO	Demo of existing one story residence	JR RAMON & SONS	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
1681264	9236 FARLEY	Demo of existing one story residence	JR RAMON & SONS	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
<b>Granted: 5</b>		<b>Total Amount for DEMOLITION =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT</b>					
1675672	7500 CALLAGHAN RD MNG'D BY: CORE GROUP	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/29/1	CORE GROUP MANAGEMENT	\$0.00	(210)688-4072 x
1675681	11800 SPRING SHADOW MNG'D BY: ALPHA BARNES REAL ESTATE * TO INCLUDE AP#1675739	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/29/1	ALPHA-BARNES REAL ESTATE SVC	\$0.00	(972)643-3219 x
1675739	11800 SPRING SHADOW MNG'D BY: ALPHA BARNES REAL ESTATE	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 11/29/1	ALPHA-BARNES REAL ESTATE SVC	\$0.00	(972)643-3219 x
1681140	1100 N FRIO MNG'D BY: WYCHAKYMA LTD	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/22/1	WICHAKYMA LTD	\$0.00	(210)533-0511 x
1681141	811 DARBY BLVD MNG'D BY: WYCHAKYMA LTD	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/22/1	DARBY SQUARE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)435-1882 x
1681143	538 HOT WELLS MNG'D BY: WYCHAKYMA LTD	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/22/1	ROBINS NEST APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)533-0511 x
<b>Granted: 6</b>		<b>Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>ELECTRICAL PERMIT</b>					
1676465	10603 AULDINE DR	gENERAL ELECTRIC PERMIT	BRADFORD BROTHER		(281)449-7226 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1678221	14333 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 7 POWER	ADKINS ELECTRIC INC		(904)634-4218 x
1678226	14333 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 8 POWER	ADKINS ELECTRIC INC		(904)634-4218 x
1678227	14333 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 9 POWER	ADKINS ELECTRIC INC		(904)634-4218 x
1678228	14333 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 10 POWER	ADKINS ELECTRIC INC		(904)634-4218 x
1678233	14333 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 11 POWER	ADKINS ELECTRIC INC		(904)634-4218 x
1678234	14333 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 12 POWER	ADKINS ELECTRIC INC		(904)634-4218 x
1678235	14333 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 13 POWER	ADKINS ELECTRIC INC		(904)634-4218 x
1678236	14333 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 14 POWER	ADKINS ELECTRIC INC		(904)634-4218 x
1678239	14333 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 15 POWER	ADKINS ELECTRIC		(904)765-1622 x
1678243	14333 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 16 POWER	ADKINS ELECTRIC INC		(904)634-4218 x
1678620	2618 ARLENE PARK	Installation of new Solar photovoltaic electric	1 WAY ELECTRIC		(940)435-5700 x
1678971	1911 W MAGNOLIA AVE 1911 MAGOLIA SAN ANTONIO TX	rewire house and upgrade meter loop	CT ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)648-9172 X
1678972	5006 BLUFF ST	GENERAL WIRING TO EXISTING HOME	A&J ELECTRIC		(210)336-9724 x
1679848	10123 N MANTON LANE	INSTALL 8 KW PHOTOVOLTIC SYSTEM	ROSS ELECTRIC CO., INC.	\$0.00	(210)733-5452 X
1680032	1802 WOODVINE CIRCLE	installing solar	WATTS UP ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)584-8093 x
1680245	1 INWOOD CLIFFS DR	ELECTRICAL FOR SWIMMING POOL AND	SIERRA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR		(817)577-8808 x
1680247	9606 FRENCH WALK	TML	RDT LIGHTING & ELECTRIC LTD		(210)695-2424 x
1680248	4827 AYRSHIRE	TML	MUNGUIA ELECTRIC		(210)473-3273 x
1680250	13603 FRENCH OAKS	TML	RDT LIGHTING & ELECTRIC LTD		(210)695-2424 x
1680292	9114 RANCH COURT	general electric for addtion	WIRED-UP ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)421-0002 x
1680318	1213 CRYSTAL	ROOM ADDITION for existing single family r	VALLEY VIEW ELECTRIC CO.		(210)651-9886 x
1680347	3903 WOODBRIDGE WAY	tml 0-200	ARDEN ELECTRIC, LLC	\$0.00	(210)621-5119 x
1680349	3911 WOODBRIDGE WAY	tml 0-200	ARDEN ELECTRIC, LLC	\$0.00	(210)621-5119 x
1680350	3615 IVORY CREEK	tml 0-200	ARDEN ELECTRIC, LLC	\$0.00	(210)621-5119 x
1680373	835 THREE WOOD WAY	Wire NSFR	POWERHOUSE ELECTRICAL SERVI		(210)495-3800 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680392	8671 SW 410 LOT 68	WORK WITH CPS TO REPLACE METER C	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.	\$0.00	(210)681-0954 X
1680458	4119 E HORSESHOE BEND	TOPS ON NEW RES--APPROVED BY FLO	ALAMO CITY'S ELITE ELECTRIC LL	\$0.00	(210)369-9598 x
1680475	5450 BRIGHT RUN	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x
1680482	19219 BARTLETT BAY	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x
1680488	1234 ANDOVER BAY	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x
1680511	4119 E HORSESHOE BEND	WIRE NEW RES/THIS PERMIT TO REPLAC	ALAMO CITY'S ELITE ELECTRIC LL	\$0.00	(210)369-9598 x
1680534	8722 FINLANDIA GAP	TOPS	HOUSTON STAFFORD ELECTRIC		(281)498-2212 x
1680570	602 SAN DIEGO	relocate existing a/c condenser circuit, a/c co	MISSION CITY ELECTRIC		(210)333-2284 x
1680580	1135 VIRGINIA BLVD	GENERAL REPAIRS ON EXISTING METER	CORBO ELECTRIC CO.,INC.	\$0.00	(210)225-3635 X
1680585	6914 COUNTRY VIEW LANE	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	ALAMO CITY'S ELITE ELECTRIC LL		(210)369-9598 x
1680590	6450 LOST ARBOR	Electric for swim pool	ZARS ELECTRIC LLC		(210)789-0992 x
1680630	926 PELICANS WAY	TML	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1680649	2907 OLD RANCH RD	Gen Elec. / new circuit in kitchen / for existg.	MEZA ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)735-3409 x
1680671	7519 QUAIL RUN	Install temporary at site, CPSWW	WCH ENTERPRISES,LTD/HILL ELEC		(210)404-9074 x
1680716	7418 AURORA CIR	TML	BEXAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC.		(210)735-9111 X
1680717	7418 AURORA CIR	WIRE	BEXAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC.		(210)735-9111 X
1680718	6416 ASPEN HILL DR	Tops	ELECTRIC MASTERS		(830)719-5359 x
1680719	7418 AURORA CIR	TOPS	BEXAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC.		(210)735-9111 X
1680721	926 PELICANS WAY	WIRE	BEXAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC.		(210)735-9111 X
1680724	926 PELICANS WAY	TOPS	BEXAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC.		(210)735-9111 X
1680727	935 SNOWSHOE	WIRE	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1680728	6418 ASPEN HILL DR	Tops	ELECTRIC MASTERS		(830)719-5359 x
1680729	935 SNOWSHOE	TOPS	BEXAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC.		(210)735-9111 X
1680734	108 THELMA DR	Wire new wing of addition and modify existin	BILLY MOORE		(210)680-7211 x
1680759	19210 BARTLETT BAY	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x
1680761	8914 BLACK FOREST	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680787	15918 SEEKERS ST	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	LANDMARK ELECTRIC		(210)637-0074 x
1680789	15918 SEEKERS ST	TOPS	LANDMARK ELECTRIC		(210)637-0074 x
1680822	21110 EAGLE RIDGE COURT	WORK WITH CPS	LANDMARK ELECTRIC		(210)637-0074 x
1680844	3531 ALGO DULCE	New Wire	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO		(210)590-2566 X
1680848	3527 ALGO DULCE	New Wire	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO		(210)590-2566 X
1680852	3535 ALGO DULCE	New Wire	NORTH STAR ELECTRIC CO		(210)590-2566 X
1680865	543 CAVALIER AVE	wire existing home with new 200 amp meter	ATLAS ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)326-9264 x
1680885	6710 COUNTRY FIELD	PROVIDE NEW CIRCUIT FOR ELECTRIC C	QUINNEY ELECTRIC INC		(210)624-2881 X
1680892	205 E LAMBERT	work with cps	VOLLMER ELECTRIC CO. INC.		(210)824-6313 X
1680900	3015 FALL WAY DR	4 appliance outlets to power attic and heater	LEON SMOOT ELECTRIC CO.	\$0.00	(210)566-2030 X
1680914	8671 SW 410	LOT 150 TRENCH INSTALL CONDUIT & PU	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1680918	8671 SW 410	LOT 151 TRENCH, INSTALL CONDUIT & -P	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1680921	4039 CALLE DE COBRE	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x
1680922	18347 MUIR GLEN DR	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x
1680975	4710 LYCEUM DR	rewire existing residence and rebuild meter l	R.A. FLORES ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)559-0517 X
1680979	1218 ANDOVER BAY	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x
1680982	1219 ANDOVER BAY	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x
1681039	1402 SHERMAN ST	repair meter loop	DAVID T HERNANDEZ ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)337-0527 x
1681041	9926 COMINSKY PARK	PROVIDE POWER FOR ELECTRIC CAR C	QUINNEY ELECTRIC INC		(210)624-2881 X
1681043	622 N SABINAS	wire new remodel res.	DAVID T HERNANDEZ ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)337-0527 x
1681067	426 MARBAUCH AVE	WIRE ADDITION	PRAISE ELECTRIC COMPANY		(210)673-4128 X
1681100	3018 MCARTHUR AVE	rebuild meter loop for a 200 amp service	ELDRIDGE ELECTRIC CO., INC.	\$0.00	(210)695-9113 x
1681102	8331 BEAUTY OAKS	change out service entrance panel and mete	MISSION CITY ELECTRIC		(210)333-2284 x
1681117	3022 LANCREST DR	TOPS	KECK ELECTRIC, LLC.		(210)696-2959 X
1681130	527 W WOODLAWN	rewire-ml repair to include wwcps	G TEXAN ELECTRIC INC.	\$0.00	(210)723-1262 x
1681153	2202 REST HAVEN	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681173	1315 OSNATS PT	TML for new single family residence	VALLEY VIEW ELECTRIC CO.		(210)651-9886 x
1681184	141 N JOSEPHINE TOBIN	rewire and rebuild meter loop	ZAPATA ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)838-6856 x
1681186	2202 REST HAVEN	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x
1681206	3951 BRIARHOLLOW	wire up room addition.	APPROVED ELECTRICAL		(210)316-2981 x
1681224	8671 SW 410	LOT 335 TRENCH, INSTALL CONDUIT & P	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681227	13603 FRENCH OAKS	NEW WIRE RESIDENTIAL	RDT LIGHTING & ELECTRIC LTD		(210)695-2424 x
1681232	8671 SW 410	LOT 338 TRENCH, INSTALL CONDUIT & P	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681233	514 DAWNVIEW LANE	rewire existing residence and meterloop uog	TOP NOTCH ELECTRIC		(210)375-6326 x
1681235	8671 SW 410	LOT 342 TRENCH, INSTALL CONDUIT & P	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1681237	8671 SW 410	LOT 326 TRENCH, INSTALL CONDUIT & P	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1681239	8671 SW 410	LOT 324 TRENCH, INSTALL CONDUIT & P	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681240	8671 SW 410	LOT 590 TRENCH, INSTALL CONDUIT & P	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681249	8671 SW 410	LOT 236 TRENCH, INSTALL CONDUIT & P	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681250	8671 SW 410	LOT 226 TRENCH, INSTALL CONDUIT & P	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681252	3114 APACHE PLUME	TOPS	HOUSTON STAFFORD ELECTRIC		(281)498-2212 x
1681258	8671 SW 410	LOT 225 TRENCH INSTALL CONDUIT AND	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681273	8671 SW 410	LOT 146 TRENCH INSTALL CONDUIT & PU	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681277	8671 SW 410	LOT 428 TRENCH INSTALL CONDUIT & PU	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681281	8671 SW 410	LOT 328 TRENCH INSTALL CONDUIT AND	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681282	8671 SW 410	LOT 617 TRENCH INSTALL CONDUIT AND	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681284	8671 SW 410	LOT 615 TRENCH INSTALL CONDUIT AND	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681288	8671 SW 410	LOT 528 TRENCH INSTALL CONDUIT AND	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681291	8671 SW 410	LOT 429 TRENCH INSTALL CONDUIT & PU	HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC.		(210)681-0954 X
1681310	7903 RAIN SHORE	WIRE FOR NEW RES. - NEC 2008	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1681313	8134 PROSPECT PT	WIRE FOR NEW RES. - NEC 2008	PRIORITY ELECTRIC LLC		(210)237-4747 x
1681335	3515 LAKE TOWNE COURT	electric service upgrade	SOLAR COMMUNITY, LLC	\$120.00	(512)904-9006 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681344	223 NW 22ND ST	wiring new rood addition	J.R.O. ELECTRICAL SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)455-6441 x
1681346	834 CANTON	building new 200 amp meterloop	J.R.O. ELECTRICAL SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)455-6441 x
1681355	139 NORTH DR	RE-WIRE EXST RESIDENCE AND UPGRA	CT ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)648-9172 X
1681379	9039 WESTERN VIEW	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LANEHART ELECTRIC		(210)695-2110 x
1681422	7423 VISTA GROVE	tops	BRADFORD BROTHER		(281)449-7226 x
1681423	5726 VISTA PT	tops	BRADFORD BROTHER		(281)449-7226 x
C1680449	19403 SWEET OAK	WIRE NEW RES/THIS PERMIT TO REPLAC	ALAMO CITY'S ELITE ELECTRIC LL	\$0.00	(210)369-9598 x
<b>Granted: 111</b>		<b>Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$120.00</b>	
<b>GARAGE SALE PERMIT</b>					
1680861	11122 DREAMLAND	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 12/24/10 (9:0	DAVID ORTIZ	\$0.00	(210)290-9788 x
<b>Granted: 1</b>		<b>Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR</b>					
1587136	13002 OCEAN GLADE	Replace a 4 ton complete heat pump system	ARAMENDIA HEATING & AIR LTD		(210)654-1034 x
1649625	1609 WYCOMBE	Change out 2 ton condenser and evaporator	QUANTUM MECHANICAL	\$1,500.00	(210)698-8946 X
1649630	4127 LUCKENBACH RD	Change out 5 ton heat pump condenser	QUANTUM MECHANICAL	\$1,500.00	(210)698-8946 X
1660970	19603 LA SIERRA BLVD		QUANTUM MECHANICAL	\$1,300.00	(210)698-8946 X
1674534	8846 WICKERSHAM	REPLACING A 3 TON AIRHANDLER WITH	DALE BALOGH		
1675395	17401 PINEY WOODS	replace 3 ton 16 seer heat pump system	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X
1680325	1619 HAWKS RIDGE	1 condensing unit/ heat pump / 1 cooling coi	DIRECT-FLO HEATING & AIR COND.	\$0.00	(210)710-4056 X
1680353	1925 CREEK MOUNTAIN 1925 CREEK MOUNTAIN. SAN ANTONIO TX	Replace heat pump eq.	C&J A/C & HTG	\$0.00	(210)340-2665 x
1680434	7055 BELGREEN	CHANGE OUT CU, COOLING COIL	PROFICIENT AIR CONDITIONING	\$0.00	(210)559-5648 x
1680439	9827 AUTUMN STAR	installing a 3ton air handler with heat strips a	COWBOYS A/C & HEATING		(210)495-7771 x
1680532	21523 BUBBLING CREEK	1 air handler/ 1 condensing unit# tons 3/ 1 e	CARIN CLARK	\$0.00	(210)497-0821 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680560	4007 SHADY OAK	Replace 3 Ton Heat Pump System	MD AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING		(210)561-2665 x
1680628	18030 REDRIVER SONG	1-air handler/1-4ton cu, heat pump/1-elec he	ROB HICKS	\$0.00	(210)386-3990 x
1680661	12131 DARIANS WAY	3 ton heatpump system	JON WAYNE HEAT. & A/C , LTD.		(210)656-5800 x
1680683	9140 TIMBER PATH	replace one new system	CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)344-6266 X
1680688	7607 STONE CROP LANE	replace 4ton h/p with 15 seer ruud h/p	D&C A/C SERVICE		(210)325-7884 X
1680778	7707 OAKHILL PARK	replacement of exist	MANUEL DONEL	\$0.00	
1680960	10718 COUGAR LEDGE	1 AIR HANDLER/ 1 CONDENSING UNIT/ H	AIRTRON INC	\$0.00	(210)650-3373 X
1681025	7110 HORIZON PEAK	1 AIR HANDLER/ 1 CONDENSING UNIT/ H	AIRTRON INC	\$0.00	(210)650-3373 X
1681317	2446 IRWIN DR	1 AIR HANDLER, 1 CONDENSING UNIT	BEAVER AIR CONDITIONING, INC	\$0.00	(210)648-4868 X
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =</b>		<b>\$4,300.00</b>	

#### MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT

1680173	107 TALAVERA PKWY	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 17	TALAVERA LUXURY APARTMENT H	\$0.00	(210)492-9669 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>Total Amount for MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

#### MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

1631830	427 KATE SCHENCK AVE	Replace existing HVAC furnace, evaporator	WILKS INC.		(210)534-9911 X
1651836	9331 POINTS EDGE	RPLC 1 GAS FURN, 1 EVAP COIL, 1 2.5T C	AIR ALAMO SERV/TIGER SERVICES		(210)344-0060 X
1662521	324 MAJESTIC GROVE	RPLC 1 A/H, 1 EVAP COIL, 1 5T COND, 1 E	AIR ALAMO SERV/TIGER SERVICES		(210)344-0060 X
1663874	5426 VISTA CREEK	Rplc 1 A/H, 1 COIL, 1 HP COND, 1 ELEC H	AIR ALAMO SERV/TIGER SERVICES		(210)344-0060 X
1663875	2139 OAK CREEK ST	RPLC 1 GAS FURN, 1 COIL, 1 3.5T COND	AIR ALAMO SERV/TIGER SERVICES		(210)344-0060 X
1664638	7410 N VANDIVER RD	Rplc 1 gas furn, 1 evap coil, 1 3.5T cond	AIR ALAMO SERV/TIGER SERVICES		(210)344-0060 X
1665154	123 MAZZURANA PLACE	wall furn	VORTEX CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)381-6666 x
1665603	3111 CHISOLM TRAIL	RPLC 1 GAS FURN, 1 EVAP COIL, 1 4T CO	AIR ALAMO SERV/TIGER SERVICES		(210)344-0060 X
1665604	8018 DARKWOOD	RPLC 9 DUCTS	AIR ALAMO SERV/TIGER SERVICES		(210)344-0060 X





# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1672924	119 OAK KNOLL DR	13 SEER Coil and gas furnace	WILKS INC.		(210)534-9911 X
1673708	5103 CAPISTRANO	3 TON 13 SEER condenser, cooling coil, ga	WILKS INC.	\$0.00	(210)534-9911 X
1676530	8802 TIMBER WALK	3 ton gas system w/ ductwork	JON WAYNE HEAT. & A/C , LTD.		(210)656-5800 x
1676713	313 W BAYLOR	wall furn	VORTEX CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)381-6666 x
1676986	13310 CASSIA WAY	replace condensor, coil and furnace	A&E A/C & HEATING LLC		(830)980-8600 x
1677343	14803 WILLOW BEND	Change out furnace, coil and condenser	QUALITY & VALUE HEATING & A/C		(210)831-8916 x
1678358	3310 WILLOWOOD DR	furnace	EXPERT TECHS		(210)655-9448 X
1679094	110 W ELSMERE PLACE	two new residential split heat pump systems	COOL CONCEPTS		(210)832-9001 X
1679337	834 SHEMYA AVE	change out	APM SERVICE OF TEXAS	\$0.00	(210)542-9046 X
1679565	7203 CASTLE COURT DR	Rosales, Richard- Replacing condenser, furn	BEYER MECHANICAL, INC	\$7,595.00	(210)656-9027 X
1679689	37 LONGSFORD	Replace a/c system.	C&J A/C & HTG		(210)340-2665 x
1679764	12806 VISTA HAVEN	Replace 16 seer equip	ISLAS HEATING & A/C		(210)846-8794 X
1679952	1402 GREYSTONE RIDGE	3 HVAC INSTALLATIONS	DORROUGH AIR CONDITIONING & F		(210)599-7375 X
1679999	441 OAK KNOLL DR	CHANGE OUT- condensing unit, cooling coi	SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT PROC	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 X
1680068	9318 HASBROOK	Replace existing A/C system with 4-Ton 17-S	CAMPBELL A/C		(210)494-6946 x
1680184	17607 KRUGERRAND DR	installation of Trane XL16i heat pump system	AIR DONE RIGHT HEAT & A/C		(210)601-6464 x
1680187	3803 BARRINGTON APT 12A	replacing gas furnace only	H&H HEATING & AIR	\$1,800.00	(210)432-4075 x
1680199	1026 W AMBER	REPLACE THE GAS FURANCE, 13 SEER C	GARCEZ AC & HEATING	\$0.00	(210)846-5340 x
1680200	131 PALO PINTO	15 SEER 4 TON COND AND 4 TON ELEC A	GARCEZ AC & HEATING	\$0.00	(210)846-5340 x
1680208	3906 MOTES DR	wall furn	VORTEX CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)381-6666 x
1680209	1506 N NAVIDAD	wall furn	VORTEX CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)381-6666 x
1680210	103 E RIDGEWOOD COURT	Replace upstairs Air Conditioner Air Handler	SOUTHERN COMFORT A/C & HEATII		(210)426-9336 x
1680211	103 E RIDGEWOOD COURT	Replace Downstairs Furnace, Evaporator Co	SOUTHERN COMFORT A/C & HEATII		(210)426-9336 x
1680212	13419 LA VISTA DR	install new 16 seer 3 ton cond unit Furnace &	TOTAL COMFORT MASTER A/C & H1		(210)621-9430 X
1680225	26451 WHITE EAGLE DR	replace heat pump equipment	MALDONADO MECHANICAL AIR	\$0.00	(210)521-2448 x
1680237	4411 NEWPORT WOODS	Install 4 ton 16 seer upflow gas complete	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680252	3110 IRON STONE LANE	Replace the upstairs 2 ton and 3 ton air cond	BLASTIN AIR COND. & HEATING		(210)737-7351 x
1680253	207 W SKYVIEW	replacing condenser, cooling unit & gas furn	COUNTY WIDE SERVICE		(210)732-9772 X
1680259	1315 GREY OAK	Install condenser furnace and evap coil	DAVID MUNOZ		( )496-2753 x
1680260	102 MIDDLEBURY DR	Install Trane XL16i 3 Ton Vertical Gas Syste	AIR CARE		(210)493-5556 X
1680262	13802 LITTLE LEAF	Instillation of new condenser, coil and furnac	LED SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)566-5221 X
1680267	9222 CHINON	2 ton heatpump system and new duct system	JON WAYNE HEAT. & A/C , LTD.		(210)656-5800 x
1680283	103 W MAGNOLIA AVE	Install 2.5 ton American Standard heat pump	CRAIG TAYLOR		(210)882-9739 x
1680288	215 VANCE ST	INSTALL NEW SYSTEM 16SEER TO EXIST	VILL'S HEATING & A/C	\$0.00	(210)682-0447 X
1680303	5634 PONDEROSA	hvac installation	DORROUGH AIR CONDITIONING & F		(210)599-7375 X
1680305	5111 ALDERTON	1-3ton cu/1-cooling coil/1-gas furnace	HONEST AIR, INC.	\$0.00	(210)681-7333 X
1680309	5015 LARK	COMPLETE CHANGE OUT	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1680316	10482 WHITE BONNET RD	RES MECHANICAL CHANGEOUT	ELLISON A/C & HEATING	\$0.00	(210)865-3496 x
1680321	2214 WAR DANCE	replace one new system	CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)344-6266 X
1680323	102 ROBINHOOD	1 condensing unit/ heat pump / 1 cooling coi	DIRECT-FLO HEATING & AIR COND.	\$0.00	(210)710-4056 X
1680337	10951 CROWN PARK LANE	Replace existing A/C system with complete 3	DOUGLAS CAMPBELL		(210)494-6946
1680360	9614 SUMMER VAIL	Install of new 3.5ton Payne Heat Pump Syst	GILLETTE AIR COND. CO.,INC.		(210)735-9235 X
1680365	54 CAMPDEN CIRCLE	Replace entire heating and cooling system le	GENERAL AIR CONDITIONING INC		(210)684-1907 X
1680372	13107 HUNTERS FERN	Edward Zamarripa Residence, install 3ton C	GILLETTE AIR COND. CO.,INC.		(210)735-9235 X
1680379	4639 GUADALAJARA AVE 4639 GUADALAJRA SAN ANTONIO TX 78233	change out	A&D SERVICE COMPANY	\$0.00	(210)431-0356 x
1680395	426 MISSION ST	2 cu, 2 cc, 2 gas furnace, 13 do---16 SEER o	BRANDON JENKINS(DO NOT USE)	\$0.00	(210)269-4635 x
1680402	208 MAJESTIC GROVE	install 1 condensing unit/heat pump,1 electri	FRIESENHAHN HEATING & AC, INC	\$0.00	(210)821-5915 x
1680404	514 BLUFFWOOD	installing a 2,3,5ton horiz gas complete syste	COWBOYS A/C & HEATING		(210)495-7771 x
1680414	7111 WEBBWOOD WAY	REPLACE FURN. COIL & COND ONLY 16.0	ALL ENERGY HEATING AND AIR	\$0.00	(210)337-1260 x
1680419	4447 LARK	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GAS WALL FURNA	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1680426	6418 MCKEON	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680433	419 COMPTON AVE	wall furn	VORTEX CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)381-6666 x
1680461	1530 HOEFGEN AVE	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GAS WALL FURNA	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1680476	7502 ADRIENNE	Replace 3.5 ton main central furnace, evapo	ADKINS A/C MAINTENANCE	\$6,200.00	(210)732-7948 X
1680486	107 SUNSET WALK	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1680489	247 CUNNINGHAM AVE	air handler, condensing unit, seer 20.5	EXTREME AIR	\$0.00	(210)410-8912 X
1680493	14818 HIDDEN GLEN WOODS	RES HVAC CHANGEOUT	ADAM A/C & HEATING	\$0.00	(210)669-1901 x
1680496	23114 WOODLAWN RIDGE	3 NEW RESIDENTIAL UNITS; 14 SEER; MC	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1680498	3711 OAKLYN PASS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1680501	17915 CAMINO GRANDE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1680503	106 SUNSET WALK	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1680507	3723 OAKLYN PASS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1680518	15026 POLYNESIAN	replaced gas furnace	A/C STATE AIR, INC	\$0.00	(210)653-5900 x
1680526	916 SW 39TH ST	INSTALL A 35K WALL FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C	\$0.00	(210)380-1125 x
1680528	9 BENTWOOD VIEW DR	Installing a 3 ton 16 seer complete system.	ALL SERVICE A/C & HTG, INC		(210)657-4776 X
1680537	6710 MANASSAS DR	REPLACING 3 TON FURNACE	ARAMENDIA HEATING & AIR LTD		(210)654-1034 x
1680549	9902 RAMBLIN RIVER DR	CHANGE OUT	BORDER AIR	\$0.00	(830)352-0432 x
1680552	3355 CORAL GROVE DR 3355 CORAL GROVE DR. SAN ANTONIO TX	Equipment Change out	QUALITY AIR DESIGNS A/C & HTG.	\$0.00	(210)337-0001 x
1680554	17122 EAGLE HOLLOW DR	replace 5 ton hvac system.	TASCO AIR CONDITIONING		(210)684-6200 X
1680595	2614 E COMMERCE ST	wall furn	VORTEX CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)381-6666 x
1680613	8511 OAK FENCE	replacing condenser, cooling unit & gas furn	COUNTY WIDE SERVICE		(210)732-9772 X
1680648	158 LEOPOLD	INSTALLED A 35 BTU GAS WALL FURNAC	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1680662	707 MEADOW SIDE	REPLACING A 5 TON F/C/C COMPLETE R	COMFORT SERVICES		(210)623-4418 x
1680672	14811 WILLOW MOSS	replacing condenser, cooling unit & gas furn	COUNTY WIDE SERVICE		(210)732-9772 X
1680673	707 MEADOW SIDE	REPLACING A 3.5 16 SEER F/C/C COMPL	COMFORT SERVICES		(210)623-4418 x
1680693	9423 MILLBROOK DR	installation of new 16 seer condenser, and c	1ST CHOICE HTG&AIR CONDITION,L		(210)225-3033 X



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680699	228 WYANOKE	REPLACING A 5 TON F/C/C 14 SEER	COMFORT SERVICES		(210)623-4418 x
1680708	9514 ANTOINE FOREST DR	Barton WM upstairs 3T 410A 16+ Gas Horz	WRIGHT SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)599-7000 x
1680714	1302 W HARDING BLVD	INSATALL A 70 BTU FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1680722	9235 RIDGE CROSS	install unit	K AIR A/C AND HEATING	\$0.00	(210)888-5247 x
1680738	13702 BLUFF MEADOW	remove and replace existing furnace and co	4 WINDS A/C AND HEATING	\$6,631.00	(210)892-2925 x
1680743	8719 FINLANDIA GAP	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1680745	9830 WIND DANCER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1680748	2310 GOAT HOLLOW	change out cu, cc, gas furnace, one do	CVS AIR CONDITIONING	\$0.00	(210)534-6158 X
1680749	1234 ASHBURY BAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSEM; 14 SEER; K	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1680752	9715 WIND DANCER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1680765	9910 LORENE	change out (ac192910)	SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT PROJ	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 X
1680767	14803 FABIUS	REPLACE FURNACE, EVAP COIL, COND U	FLO AIRE SERVICE, INC		(210)655-1738 X
1680769	518 MISSION VIEJO	REPLACE FURNACE, EVAP COIL, COND U	FLO AIRE SERVICE, INC		(210)655-1738 X
1680773	7526 HUMMINGBIRD HILL	hvac installation	DORROUGH AIR CONDITIONING & F		(210)599-7375 X
1680774	8427 TIMBER CREST	change out - (1) gas furnace (1) coil (1) cond	BIG TEX AIR CONDITIONING INC		(210)647-3034 X
1680794	390 E ACKARD PLACE	1 condensing unit (3 tons), 1 cooling coil, 1 g	SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT PROJ	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 X
1680798	1927 LEE HALL	1 gas wall furnace	SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT PROJ	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 X
1680873	13810 TREE CROSSING	GAS FURNACE	A & R SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)724-3376 x
1680893	1207 FAWN HAVEN	replacing 5-ton amana furnace 16 seer. 1-fu	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1680897	231 ARTEAGO	INSTALL A 35 BTU WALL FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1680905	406 N SAN JOAQUIN	INSTALLED A 35 BTU WALL FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1680928	2114 SACRAMENTO	wall furn	VORTEX CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)381-6666 x
1680929	2431 W KINGS HWY	Remove and replace a/c and heater	BLASTIN AIR COND. & HEATING		(210)737-7351 x
1680932	334 BLAKELEY DR	Removal of central furnace, and installation	ALL SEASONS COMFORT		(210)373-2976 x
1680939	7614 SPANISH WOOD	replacing HP condenser, cooling unit, air han	COUNTY WIDE SERVICE		(210)732-9772 X
1680940	6023 MERRIMAC COVE	INSTALLING 4 TON CONDENSOR, EVAPO	SHAFER SERVICES INC		(210)227-8358 X



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680955	5831 TIMBERHURST	replace existing furnace with new one	CENTSABLE COOLING & HEATING		(210)521-2483 x
1680963	16410 LEDGE ROCK	Install 5ton split system	CABANA MECHANICAL INC		(210)675-8539 X
1680965	4447 LARK	INSTALL A 35BTU FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1680972	6 ROYAL COVE	Replace a/c & heating system.	BURKHOLDER AIR CONDITIONING &		(210)695-3016 X
1680977	1033 RUIZ ST	install new gas wall furnace	THE AIR HANDLERS OF SAN ANTON		(210)601-4502 X
1680980	16610 FRONT ROYAL	HVAC INSTALLATION	DORROUGH AIR CONDITIONING & F		(210)599-7375 X
1680990	106 MILLWOOD LANE	INSTALL A 75K GAS FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1680994	9206 ATTLEBORO	replace hvac sys	SAN ANTONIO AIR CONDITIONING C		(210)525-8041 x
1681044	1830 FLINTBED RD	change out existing 4ton gas heat split syste	MR WILSON HEATING & AIR CONDIT	\$8,500.00	(210)308-9866 X
1681064	154 TANSYL DR	CHANGE OUT/ 16-SEER	PRO 1 MECHANICAL	\$0.00	(210)333-2117 X
1681071	1446 SADDLE BLANKET	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681072	1819 DEER MOUNTAIN	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681075	3703 OAKLYN PASS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681079	7626 UMBRA HEIGHTS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681083	13307 SAGE HEIGHTS DR	installing 3 ton 16 seer gas heat horiz system	CHAMPION A/C INC.		(210)699-0022 x
1681093	18347 MUIR GLEN DR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681096	7607 UMBRA HEIGHTS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681097	7654 UMBRA HEIGHTS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681101	4710 LYCEUM DR	Installation of a 2:5 ton air conditioning syste	AIR-COMFORT		(210)559-6060 x
1681151	13700 JUDSON RD #166	COND.UNIT..	AACTION AIRE	\$0.00	(210)648-3801 x
1681158	2118 PEREZ	INSTALL A 35BTU WALL FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1681162	6354 KINGS CROWN ST	Install 1 condensing unit/heat pump/ 1 electr	FRIESENHAHN HEATING & AC, INC	\$0.00	(210)821-5915 x
1681172	2219 DEERFIELD WOOD	remove and replace condenser, furnace and	AGEE'S SERVICE CO, INC	\$8,571.00	(210)658-6708 X
1681174	18010 CAMINO DEL MAR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681185	918 CHICAGO BLVD	WALL FURN	VORTEX CLIMATE CONTROL		(210)381-6666 x
1681210	2927 OAKLEAF	install 4 ton 16 seer cond. uint, furnace & co	TOTAL COMFORT MASTER A/C & HT		(210)621-9430 X



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681211	4003 BELLE GROVE	REPLACING SYSTEM 3-TON 16 SEER GAS	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681212	8811 SHADY VALLEY	install condenser furnace and coil	CLIMATE MAGIC, INC.		(210)340-8240 X
1681219	10810 ROYAL BLUFF	3 ton gas system	JON WAYNE HEAT. & A/C , LTD.		(210)656-5800 x
1681231	2251 N IH 35	MECH FOR ROOM ADDITION	AIR-COMFORT	\$20,000.00	(210)559-6060 x
1681244	8622 KARDLA FOREST	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681254	8214 MONTE SECO	1 new a/c residential system	1ST CHOICE HTG&AIR CONDITION,I		(210)225-3033 X
1681275	3643 IVORY CREEK	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 14 SEER	AIRTRON INC		(210)650-3373 X
1681292	606 MISSION RD	change out	TEXAS STAR A/C & HEAT CO.	\$0.00	(210)725-1133 x
1681299	527 BURNSIDE	condinser coil furance	TEXAS HEATING & AIR COND.		(210)695-3334 x
1681312	402 BRIGHTWOOD PLACE	1 AIR HANDLER, 1 CONDENSING UNIT	BUENOS DIAZ AIR COND. & HEAT	\$0.00	(210)722-3599 x
1681316	871 W HARLAN AVE	INSTALL A 35,000BTU WALL FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1681333	106 MILLWOOD LANE	INSTALL A 75BTU FURNACE	COOL COMPONENT HTG. & A/C		(210)380-1125 x
1681363	1003 ASHLEY RD	CHANGE OUT CU, CC, GAS FURNACE	SATTERFIELD SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)687-6562 x
1681365	1507 FRESNO	CHANGE OUT CU, CC, GAS FURNACE, 6	SATTERFIELD SERVICES	\$0.00	(210)687-6562 x
1681380	7307 ROCK HOLLOW LANE	New Furnace and coil.	DISCOUNT AIR		(210)822-5725 X
1681430	1127 COUGAR COUNTRY	replace 5-ton heat pump system	ONE HOUR HEATING & AIR CONDITI		(210)525-9193 x
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>153</b>	<b>Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =</b>		<b>\$59,297.00</b>	

#### MISC NO REVIEW

1632708	6702 WHITBY RD	INSTALL 6' RANCH MESH WIRE FENCE T	STAN DODD	\$0.00	(210)697-7041 x
1680232	8919 KOENIG	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH/R	CHRIS VAUGHNSTREYER	\$15,537.96	
1680235	1337 LEOPARD HUNT	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH/R	CHRIS VAUGHNSTREYER	\$6,216.80	
1680277	8371 SLIPPERY ROCK	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH/R	RD ROOFING CONST. & UTILITIES	\$4,500.00	(210)683-2995 x
1680286	14214 CLOVER HILL	residential foundation repair using 11 concre	LAND STABILIZERS LTD	\$4,650.00	(210)653-1787 X
1680289	8711 RIDGE CLIFF	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH/R	RD ROOFING CONST. & UTILITIES	\$4,500.00	(210)683-2995 x
1680307	422 MAPLEWOOD LANE	full foundation repair,perimeter of house, ins	CHERYL JAKEMAN	\$10,000.00	(210)733-1762 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680308	1115 SUGAR PINE	Re-roof to existing residence with the same	BELDON ROOFING COMPANY	\$10,534.00	(210)341-3100 X
1680313	221 SHADYWOOD LANE	Re-roof to existing residence with the same	BELDON ROOFING COMPANY	\$18,963.00	(210)341-3100 X
1680314	9303 TIFTON DR	Re-roof to existing residence with the same	BELDON ROOFING COMPANY	\$5,499.00	(210)341-3100 X
1680334	310 PERSHING AVE	Replace wood siding with the same type of m	MICHAEL DANIELS	\$300.00	(210)722-8642 x
1680339	2710 JOHNSON GRASS	re-roof with no change to pitch, deck or tile/p	ADRIAN DORSEY	\$500.00	(210)520-3930 x
1680343	8319 TERRA FERNA	insulate attic, r-38	INGRAM ROOFING & CONST	\$575.00	(210)523-0632 X
1680345	8903 MANSFIELD	RE-ROOF NO CHANGE IN PITCH--ALL WO	ACUMEN CONTRACTING GROUP	\$1,000.00	(713)300-0428 x
1680346	8523 BRISTLECONE	reroof permit, no changes to pitch or deck. m	INGRAM ROOFING & CONST	\$9,500.00	(210)523-0632 X
1680369	7931 EMERALD ELM	reroof permit, no changes to pitch or deck.	CLOUD ROOFING CO	\$4,590.00	(210)366-9484 X
1680371	9023 RICH TRACE	reroof permit, no changes to pitch or deck.	CLOUD ROOFING CO	\$6,890.00	(210)366-9484 X
1680375	13238 HUNTERS LARK	PER CONTRACTOR/GEN REPAIRS/WIDEN	BTS FLOORS	\$35,000.00	(210)348-0102 x
1680399	8927 PEACEFUL GROVE	replacing existing wood fence with wood fen	GLORIA MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)777-7700 x
1680401	626 SAWTOOTH DR	Interior remodel of existing bathrooon to incl	WARE CONSTRUCTION	\$1,200.00	(210)325-8049 x
1680405	3803 SHERRIL BROOK DR	re-roof with no change to pitch, deck or tile/p	ALBERT BELTON	\$500.00	(210)723-9661 x
1680421	5426 KING ALBERT	re-roof existing residence replacing shingles	SOUTHWEST METAL ROOFING SYS	\$23,490.00	(210)882-6868 x
1680423	1231 BOBCAT PASS	res reroof w/no change to pitch/removing & r	TONY'S ROOFING SERVICES	\$1,750.00	(210)632-1003 x
1680425	911 ALEXANDER HAMILTON	General repairs--Bathroom remodel to includ	ELVIRA CAPISTRAN	\$600.00	( )736-5428 x
1680428	8606 LEDGESIDE	res reroof w/no change to pitch/removing & r	TONY'S ROOFING SERVICES	\$7,438.97	(210)632-1003 x
1680444	122 PARK DR	Interior remodel of existing bathroom and re	SHELLY HOME COMPANY	\$300,000.00	(210)828-8687 x
1680445	1618 LEAL ST	Full foundation repair-- 35 cedar post-- all wo	ESCEC HOUSE LEVELING	\$2,900.00	(210)561-9316 x
1680463	122 DILWORTH ST	1200 SQ.FT. / PARTIL FND REPAIRS/NO-S	T&J BUILDERS	\$2,800.00	(210)422-3492 x
1680467	118 DILWORTH ST	240 SQ.FT. / PARTIAL FND REPAIRS/NO-S	T&J BUILDERS	\$1,500.00	(210)422-3492 x
1680468	627 E CARSON	Intall 4' rod iron fence to replace the existing	JERRY HANSEN	\$0.00	(210)296-1797 x
1680471	402 SHERMAN ST	Intall 4' rod iron fence to replace the existing	JERRY HANSEN	\$0.00	(210)296-1797 x
1680491	8391 SLIPPERY ROCK	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH --A	REGENCY ROOFING & REMODELIN	\$1,000.00	(210)369-9968 x
1680617	1810 LEANDER	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH --A	REGENCY ROOFING & REMODELIN	\$1,000.00	(210)369-9968 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680623	1710 COPPERFIELD	re-roof no changes to the pitch or the deck c	PETER REED	\$6,253.00	(512)736-6539 x
1680624	527 W WOODLAWN	GENERAL REPAIR REFINISH MOLDING A	STEVE ALVARADO	\$1,000.00	(210)683-6545 x
1680633	8519 TIMBER WEST	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH --A	ALEXANDER'S ROOFING CO.	\$10.00	(210)436-1135 X
1680634	8758 TIMBERWILDE DR	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH --A	ALEXANDER'S ROOFING CO.	\$10.00	(210)436-1135 X
1680656	507 PILGRIM DR	generals repairs-replacing 10 windows comp	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$4,045.00	(210)767-0995 x
1680689	1808 HIGHLAND MIST	Reroof- no changes to pitch or deck. Must co	REMEDY ROOFING	\$8,580.00	(281)391-8555 x
1680690	1530 HAYS ST	** OK TO ISSUE PERMIT AS PER ALICE G	JOHN ANTHONY HARRIS	\$10,000.00	(210)224-1201 x
1680703	244 HARMON DR	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH--A	ERIK WEITZEL	\$1,000.00	(210)319-8225 x
1680712	3226 SUNNYDELL DR	Reroof- No changes to pitch or deck//Must c	REMEDY ROOFING	\$20,670.67	(281)391-8555 x
1680713	1334 W LULLWOOD AVE	PARTIAL FOUNDATION REPAIR WITH AP	SHAWN LAWSON	\$12,000.00	
1680723	923 N PINE ST	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE OF PITCH--A	GREEN METAL ROOFING, LLC	\$11,000.00	(888)994-0979 x
1680725	821 S RICHTER ST	Replacing existing 6ft privacy fence to rear o	ELIA FAZ	\$200.00	
1680732	207 LINDEN AVE	reroof	AMELIA MALACARA	\$3,600.00	(210)922-7709 x
1680739	8347 SLIPPERY ROCK	GENERAL REPAIR REPLACING SIDING W	AFFORDABLE HOME REMODELING	\$2,000.00	(956)256-9669 x
1680740	2215 DAHLGREEN AVE	re-roof (shingles), no changes to pitch or dec	TEXAS FOUNDATION	\$1,500.00	(210)367-0457 x
1680741	2215 DAHLGREEN AVE	will remove old cedar post and will install 35	TEXAS FOUNDATION	\$4,800.00	(210)367-0457 x
1680758	2038 FARMSVILLE DR	partial foundation repair to 900sq ft of home,	A&J FOUNDATION	\$8,000.00	(210)733-1762 x
1680768	302 LARAMIE	remove and replace 9 windows and 3 doors	DG SERVICES	\$22,900.44	(210)979-4808 X
1680770	410 CAVE LANE	remove and replace 18 windows and 5 doors	DG SERVICES	\$29,303.91	(210)979-4808 X
1680775	11511 DERBYSHIRE LANE	Reroof- no changes to pitch or deck, Must co	REMEDY ROOFING	\$6,845.00	(281)391-8555 x
1680797	2742 JOHNSON GRASS	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE TO PITCH, D	AMBASSADOR ROOFING CO.	\$500.00	(210)558-4304 x
1680829	1927 W MAYFIELD	Re-roof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	STARR COMPANIES, LLC	\$3,770.00	(512)736-6539 x
1680832	1252 SANTA MONICA	Re-roof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	STARR COMPANIES, LLC	\$3,840.00	(512)736-6539 x
1680833	1743 ROB ROY LANE	Re-roof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	STARR COMPANIES, LLC	\$8,115.00	(512)736-6539 x
1680834	1742 ROB ROY LANE	Re-roof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	STARR COMPANIES, LLC	\$7,375.00	(512)736-6539 x
1680835	1836 HIGHLAND MIST	Re-roof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	STARR COMPANIES, LLC	\$8,200.00	(512)736-6539 x





# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680836	9510 CLIFF CREEK	Re-roof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	STARR COMPANIES, LLC	\$3,085.00	(512)736-6539 x
1680837	1746 ROB ROY LANE	Re-roof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	STARR COMPANIES, LLC	\$8,550.00	(512)736-6539 x
1680846	124 HARMON DR	reroof permit-no changes to pitch or deck.	DANA W HOLBROOK	\$2,675.00	(210)344-1903 X
1680880	14203 PARKHURST	General repairs to existing residence due to	GERLOFF CO.	\$31,053.00	(210)490-2777 X
1680906	1835 DULLES	Re-roof to existing residence with the same	JOSROD. ROOFING	\$10.00	(210)436-0650 X
1680907	10830 DEEPWATER BAY	Re-roof to existing residence with the same	JOSROD. ROOFING	\$10.00	(210)436-0650 X
1680913	10110 PEMCREST	GENERAL REPAIRS- REPLACING 18 WIND	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$8,360.00	(210)767-0995 x
1680954	9507 ANDREW POINT	Re-roof with no change to pitch, deck or tile/	REGENCY ROOFING & REMODELIN	\$500.00	(210)369-9968 x
1680966	258 ANTRIM	General repairs-- replace (6) existing window	THD AT-HOME SERVICES INC.	\$4,581.00	(713)682-3440 x
1681001	5562 KISSING OAK	GENERAL REPAIRS- REPLACING 8 WIND	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$4,357.00	(210)767-0995 x
1681003	7923 RUGGED RIDGE ST	GENERAL REPAIRS- REPLACING 14 WIND	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$5,826.00	(210)767-0995 x
1681004	523 ALEXANDER HAMILTON	GENERAL REPAIRS- REPLACING 12 WIND	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$4,268.00	(210)767-0995 x
1681005	2615 KNIGHTS WALK	GENERAL REPAIRS- REPLACING 3 WIND	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$6,840.00	(210)767-0995 x
1681006	7714 CLARIDGE	GENERAL REPAIRS- REPLACING 8 WIND	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$3,247.00	(210)767-0995 x
1681007	266 MEADOW PATH	GENERAL REPAIRS- REPLACING 8 WIND	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$3,102.00	(210)767-0995 x
1681055	402 CAVE LANE	Residential Acoustic Treatment Program; re	RUSS PARKER CONSTRUCTION	\$38,350.00	(210)391-8478 x
1681069	1743 AUTUMN WOODS	INSTALL 6' WROUGHT IRON FENCE STAR	JANIE HUNT	\$0.00	(210)823-4752 x
1681107	203 SCHMELTZER LANE	4' rod iron fence to front and front side/6' rod	ROBERTO GONGORA	\$0.00	(210)218-1598 x
1681111	1215 BUTLER DR	reroof to exist res/no change to pitch	ALL PRO SERVICES OF TEXAS	\$6,000.00	(800)279-0857 x
1681112	1320 MUNCEY	New 3ft provacy fence to front of propert --- N	CONRAD CALDERON	\$400.00	
1681113	5715 HEATHER VIEW	reroof to exist res/no change to pitch	ALL PRO SERVICES OF TEXAS	\$6,000.00	(800)279-0857 x
1681131	4338 GOLDEN SPICE DR	to build a 5 ft chain link fence to side of exist	PHILIP JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)653-6688 x
1681152	402 CAVE LANE	General repairs--kitchen repairs to include fl	JOSEPH SADOWSKI	\$23,000.00	(210)314-7029 x
1681179	251 BOGLE	Remove and replace 9 windows ** to comply	GREEN DESIGN CENTER	\$3,300.00	(210)378-2489 x
1681215	1331 BUTLER DR	** OK TO ISSUE PERMIT AS PER AB ON 1	JOSEPH TORAIN	\$4,800.00	
1681236	1638 THORAIN BLVD	General repairs to existing Storage room Re	SILVIA LEMUS	\$1,500.00	(210)732-7207 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681256	418 CAVE LANE	General repair to existing installing 16 windo	GARZA Y ASOCIADOS, LP	\$10,081.00	(210)825-3633 x
1681314	410 DELGADO ST	GENERAL REPAIRS TO EXISTING/OUTSID	ABELARDO JUAREZ	\$5,000.00	
1681318	416 DELGADO ST	GENERAL REPAIRS TO EXISTING/OUTSID	ABELARDO JUAREZ	\$5,000.00	
1681338	2070 SPRINGVALE DR	GENERAL REPAIR REMOVE AND REPLAC	ELOY RAMIREZ	\$5,000.00	(210)670-8882 x
1681340	1511 COPPERFIELD	RES REROOF w/no change to pitch/removin	CASTILLO ROOFING SHEET METAL	\$10.00	(210)289-9660 x
1681342	11703 BRITISH ARMS	RES REROOF w/no change to pitch/removin	CASTILLO ROOFING SHEET METAL	\$1.00	(210)289-9660 x
1681352	2906 FLORAL WAY	Partial foundation repair on right side of resid	QUALITY FOUNDATION REPAIR & HI	\$5,800.00	(210)659-1985 x
1681353	1015 NOLAN	Full foundation repair w/ 65 concrete post Re	QUALITY FOUNDATION REPAIR & HI	\$5,000.00	(210)659-1985 x
1681357	4223 TREEHOUSE DR	generals repairs- replacing 7 windows comp	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$2,937.00	(210)767-0995 x
1681364	267 STOREYWOOD	general repair re-roof no change in pitch rep	CAROLYN KEEFE	\$3,500.00	(210)422-6395 x
1681388	1407 CLOWER	Full foundation repairs to existing residence	HIPOLITO VEGA	\$13,850.00	
1681394	14614 HOOK DR	replacing approx 60 linear ft of 6' tall cedar p	VANESSA JAUER	\$600.00	(210)764-1703 x
1681401	5967 SPRING CROSSING	generals repairs- replacing 16 windows com	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$6,517.00	(210)767-0995 x
1681402	9219 PERKINS DR	generals repairs- replacing 10 windows com	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$3,710.00	(210)767-0995 x
1681403	81 CAMPDEN CIRCLE	generals repairs- replacing 5 windows comp	SOUTH TEXAS SIDING INC. / WW	\$2,330.00	(210)767-0995 x

**Granted: 100**

**Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =**

**\$907,602.75**

**MISC REVIEW**

1679082	3015 SPIDER LILY	sidewalk 20'x3.5' drive approach 160 sq. ft.	JESSE RAMIREZ CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(210)445-3543 x
1680203	7214 GLEN ELLEN BAY	city walk and drive approach	DANIEL CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1680204	7222 GLEN ELLEN BAY	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1680206	7207 HORIZON OAKS	city walk and drive approach	DANIEL CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1680207	3102 APACHE PLUME	city walk	DANIEL CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1680270	407 WICKES	REPLACING SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY APP	IBARRA'S IMPROVEMENTS	\$0.00	(210)849-7524 x
1680310	243 GREENHILL PASS	REMOVING & REPLACING EXIST 150 SQ.	TONEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$0.00	(210)653-2471 x
1680400	18014 BULLIS HILL	inground swimming pool and patio to rear of	CHAMPLIN PREMIER CUSTOM POOL	\$20,000.00	(210)313-3626 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680535	3939 WOODBRIDGE WAY	sidewalk 72 sq ft 200 sq ft approach	A.J. CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(210)723-6709 X
1680539	4907 BABSON	INSTALL 357 SQ.FT CARPORT TO FRONT	STRUCTURE BUILDERS LLC	\$11,602.50	(210)733-9641 x
1680754	1802 WILD DEER RUN	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	MARIA PENA	\$0.00	
1680755	1738 WILD DEER RUN	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	MARIA PENA	\$0.00	
1681023	8934 MISSION BROOK	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 approach 180	TEXAS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 X
1681027	8918 MISSION STREAM	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 drive approach 1	TEXAS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 X
1681217	2202 MISSION VISTA	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 drive approach 1	TEXAS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 X
1681223	2235 MISSION VISTA	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 drive approach 1	TEXAS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 X
1681246	1802 W GERALD	Attached patio with cover to rear of existing r	ROSALIA CERDA	\$1,500.00	(210)970-4501 x
1681298	9411 HOLLY PLACE	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	DOMINGO SANCHEZ CONST	\$0.00	(210)508-9594 x

**Granted: 18**

**Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =**

**\$33,102.50**

#### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

1659509	7 FONTHILL WAY	7 OPENINGS	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1665514	710 CORMORANT	single family residence	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1672153	222 VINCENT ST	new yard sewer 60 ft.	RAUL GALLEGOS		(210)849-1460 x
1672884	21807 RUGOSA HILL	7 OPENINGS	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1673407	8614 KARDLA FOREST	GAS TO RANGE WATER HEATER FURNA	MASTERCRAFT PLUMBING COMPAI	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 X
1673884	4015 ASHLEAF PECAN	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	LANDSCAPE OF TEXAS/SMITH&SON	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
1674423	8650 KARDLA FOREST	GAS TO 1 RANGE, 1 COOKTOP, 1 WATER	MASTERCRAFT PLUMBING COMPAI		(210)599-8647 X
1674462	10721 BARNSFORD LANE	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	RIVER ROCK LANDSCAPE DEV.	\$0.00	(210)414-9702 x
1674466	10737 BARNSFORD LANE	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	RIVER ROCK LANDSCAPE DEV.	\$0.00	(210)414-9702 x
1674569	11003 PALOMINO BLUFF BEXAR COUNTY TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	LANDSCAPE OF TEXAS/SMITH&SON	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
1675827	10705 BARNSFORD LANE	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	RIVER ROCK LANDSCAPE DEV.	\$0.00	(210)414-9702 x
1675995	9715 WIND DANCER	5 openings	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1676433	9830 WIND DANCER	5 openings	MILLER PLBG CO., INC.		(210)656-0316 X
1677294	55 PALO DURO CANYON	Irrigation system for 55 Palo Duro Canyon	KRIPPCO LANDSCAPE & IRR		(830)606-8686 x
1678217	1614 W KINGS HWY APT 1,2,3 AND 4	re locate plumbing lines, top out rough in set	CEG PLUMBING INC.	\$0.00	(210)690-5587 x
1678468	105 CALLAGHAN AVE	remodeling work at 105 callaghan rd	R & R PLUMBING		(210)219-8610 x
1678473	PARCEL ID 634781, 25311 FAIRWAY SPRINGS	Installation of sprinkler system and 1" backfl	ALAMO IRRIGATION	\$0.00	(210)493-9913 X
1679004	1214 BARNEY AVE	gas water heater change out	STANDARD RENEWABLE ENERGY, I		(512)371-6544 x
1679279	319 W ELSMERE PLACE	replace 3 outdated toilets and sinks; replace	WILL SANCHEZ	\$1,850.00	(210)388-0463
1679295	7418 AURORA CIR	8 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1679327	18002 MUIR GLEN DR	install sewer	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1679354	512 SOUTHTRAIL	1 WATER HEATER GAS/ ELECTRIC	MERL WHEELER	\$0.00	(210)655-1036 x
1679576	330 UNIVERSITY	2 FIXTURES. INSTALLED LIFT STATION.	ARAMENDIA PLUMBING		(210)654-1034 x
1679590	825 E HARLAN AVE	Move gas meter, pressure test	BIG DADDY PLUMBING		(210)725-7296 X
1679656	330 UNIVERSITY	lift station	ARAMENDIA PLUMBING		(210)654-1034 x
1679683	227 JEMISON ST	Install sanitary sewer line	GENIE PLUMBING		(210)630-8883 x
1679879	11219 JADESTONE BLVD	Replced gas water heater in 2nd story attic,	TURDMINATOR PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)683-1997 x
1679895	18331 DOGWOOD PATH	install gas	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1679949	8671 SW 410	install sewer for lot 151	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1680040	3518 GALVESTON TRL	Install irrigation with 1" backflow	RIVER ROCK LANDSCAPE DEV.	\$0.00	(210)414-9702 x
1680154	3403 WILLIAM PENN	REPLACE SEWER LINE.	ARAMENDIA PLUMBING		(210)654-1034 x
1680176	23215 TREEMONT PARK	THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM AND THE 1" DC	CARTER IRRIGATION	\$0.00	(830)885-6492 X
1680194	2827 SPOKANE RD	new water service in front yard from meter to	FRIESENHAHN PLUMBING, INC		(210)649-2101 X
1680195	622 N SABINAS	Replacement of 6 plumbing fixtures, this incl	TURDMINATOR PLUMBING		(210)683-1997 x
1680196	622 N SABINAS	NEW GAS SYSTEM FOR DRYER, STOVE,	TURDMINATOR PLUMBING		(210)683-1997 x
1680197	3939 KNOLLCROSS	remove existing bath tub. install new bath tu	FIXED PLUMBING	\$0.00	(830)433-0848 x
1680213	2922 ELM TREE PARK	16 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680214	2922 ELM TREE PARK	5 openings	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1680215	2922 ELM TREE PARK	sewer	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1680217	148 BLACKMON CV SAN ANTONIO TX	11 zone irrigation system, NO FEE AS IN TH	GREENHAVEN LANDSCAPE & IRRIG	\$0.00	(512)216-6020 x
1680233	18322 MUIR GLEN DR	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	R & H LAND DESIGN INC		(210)680-5680 X
1680236	11918 DOVE RANCH	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	LANDSCAPE OF TEXAS/SMITH&SON		(210)659-4736 x
1680240	3627 OAKLYN PASS	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	R & H LAND DESIGN INC	\$0.00	(210)680-5680 X
1680255	403 SADDLEBROOK DR	REPLACE SEWER LINE.	ARAMENDIA PLUMBING		(210)654-1034 x
1680256	5335 PASSION FLOWER	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND IRRIG	MALDONADO NURSERY AND LANDS	\$0.00	(210)599-1219 X
1680276	12802 VARRIENTOS	REPLACING SEWER LINE	ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES COMPAN	\$0.00	(210)340-0145 x0
1680300	143 ALHAVEN	gas test - 3 fixtures	IMMEDIATE RESPONSE PLUMBING		(210)496-6900 x
1680340	6247 OZONA MILL	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	3D LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION		(210)669-3167 x
1680342	12702 GLADIOLUS WAY	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	3D LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION		(210)669-3167 x
1680357	13002 OCEAN GLADE	Setting two toilets	JL HEARN PLUMBING		(210)659-2110 x
1680358	262 W MANDALAY DR	Perform gas test to get unit unlocked and re	GSK PLUMBING INC.		(210)288-1411 X
1680397	115 SUDDITH	reough 8 fixtures. 2 lavs, 2w/c, 2 tub\$showe	ASAP PLUMBING SERVICE		(210)330-3547 x
1680420	247 CERALVO ST	1 water heater, 5 plumbing fixtures, 1 underg	STAFFORD PLUMBING OF SA		(210)680-2052 X
1680440	247 CERALVO ST	o to 60 ft sewerline	STAFFORD PLUMBING OF SA		(210)680-2052 X
1680450	1336 W GERALD	sewer ext	ANYTIME PLBG	\$0.00	(210)923-3188 X
1680456	911 ALEXANDER HAMILTON	replacing plumbing fixture	ELVIRA CAPISTRAN	\$0.00	( )736-5428 x
1680457	911 ALEXANDER HAMILTON	sewer 0-60ft	ELVIRA CAPISTRAN	\$0.00	( )736-5428 x
1680462	505 BELKNAP PLACE	Replace old backflow with new backflow	APM LANDSCAPE AND DESIGN		(210)490-3174 X
1680474	318 WESTHILL	GAS TEST FOR LOCKOUT	ARAMENDIA PLUMBING		(210)654-1034 x
1680513	8107 MONTE SECO	NEW RESIDENTAL PLUMBING	MURRAY PLUMBING CO, LLC		(210)277-7177 x
1680519	8107 MONTE SECO	NEW RESIDENTAL SEWER	MURRAY PLUMBING CO, LLC		(210)277-7177 x
1680543	3914 HIGHCLIFF DR	one 40 gal nat. gas water heater. one expan	WILKINS PLUMBING		(210)684-1694 X
1680568	526 SAN DIEGO	1-5 openings	BRACKEN PLUMBING, INC.		(210)651-1313 X



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680578	615 SAN DIEGO	75 gal water heater, not responsible for code	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X
1680584	335 RIVERDALE	Made gas repair under house by gas meter a	A+ PLUMBING		(210)240-6872 x
1680600	19227 BARTLETT BAY	13 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1680601	19227 BARTLETT BAY	5 openings	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1680602	19227 BARTLETT BAY	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1680603	19303 BARTLETT BAY	13 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1680604	19303 BARTLETT BAY	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1680605	8810 WOODLAND BEND	SPRINKLER SYSTEM.	L&G LANDSCAPE, INC		(210)286-7821 x
1680606	19303 BARTLETT BAY	sewer	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1680621	18355 EMERALD OAKS	re-pipe existing gas system for install of tank	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1680627	18355 EMERALD OAKS	add fixture for install of tankless water heate	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1680631	21210 CINCH RUN	WATER SOFTENER/RO	DUPURE INTERNATIONAL		(281)890-7900 x
1680637	7403 HOBBLE ST	TUNNELING 16' TO REPAIR DRAIN LINE U	1ST CALL PLUMBING HEATING		(210)655-2222 x
1680643	23906 WESTERN MEADOW	new sprinkler system and (1) backflow preve	SOLTER CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1680675	21215 LESLIE CARSON	WATER SOFTENER	DUPURE INTERNATIONAL		(281)890-7900 x
1680684	910 DARBY BLVD	RESIDENTIAL LAWN SPRINKLER	JS IRRIGATION	\$0.00	(210)387-7854 x
1680701	2827 DUSSELDORF	single family residence	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1680704	2827 DUSSELDORF	install sewer	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1680706	2827 DUSSELDORF	install gas	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1680757	9146 AUTUMN MEADOWS	55 FOOT SEWER REPLACEMENT.	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1680764	948 W VILLARET BLVD	Installation of sewer lateral piping from the s	CAZADORES CONSTRUCTION, LLC.	\$0.00	(210)380-3119 x
1680771	423 S POLARIS	INSTALL NEW 40 GAL GAS WATER HEAT	1ST CALL PLUMBING HEATING		(210)655-2222 x
1680772	14333 BABCOCK RD	residential lawn sprinkler	LANDSCAPING INC	\$0.00	(281)342-0041 x102
1680783	119 E DULLNIG COURT	Setting fixtures for final inspection	BIG DADDY PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)725-7296 X
1680804	386 ROSEBUD LANE	Repaired gas leak	MISSION MECHNICAL	\$0.00	(210)722-4386 x
1680826	10351 TIPPECANOE	Replace water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680830	121 E DULLNIG COURT	Install new 1" gas line from Gas meter to sto	R.A. CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, LLC	\$500.00	(619)240-0570 x
1680867	402 BLAZE DR	REPLACE WATER HEATER	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X
1680877	8958 OLD SKY HARBOR	Tunnel to replace one fixture under bathroom	WILL'S PLUMBING & TESTING SERV		(210)494-0991 X
1680899	11108 CAPE PRIMROSE TX	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	3D LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1680904	5210 SEA MIST	Installing water softener, reverse osmosis, p	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X
1680911	18634 CANOE BROOK	GAS EXTENSION ONE (1) FROM METER T	KEITH ZARS POOLS, INC.		(210)494-0800 X
1680917	203 BURLINGTON	water heater change out	STANDARD RENEWABLE ENERGY, I		(512)371-6544 x
1680933	18619 CASTELLANI	12 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1680934	18619 CASTELLANI	6 openings	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1680935	18619 CASTELLANI	sewer	CHRISTIANSON PLUMBING & A/C		(210)651-1212 x
1680941	2918 ELM TREE PARK	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	R & H LAND DESIGN INC		(210)680-5680 X
1680944	909 N NAVIDAD	retesting existing gas lines for cps release	CARLOS PLUMBING		(210)323-7265 x
1680953	5535 EUNICE	New house 8 plb fixtures	T.R. GALLEGOS		(210)849-1460 x
1680964	5826 CLIFF PATH	repair leaks on sanitary sewer sysem below	A & A PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)669-9739 x
1680989	1902 WRANGLER DR	INSTALL CLEAN OUT & SEWER PIPE	JUAN GARCIA	\$0.00	
1680998	722 WILDGROVE LANE	REPLACING THE 50 GALLON WATER HEA	QUARTER MOON PLUMBING, INC.		(210)651-5598 x
1681002	10604 NEWCROFT PLACE	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	3D LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION		(210)669-3167 x
1681008	12806 BOUVARDIA	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	3D LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION		(210)669-3167 x
1681011	9618 CALMONT WAY	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	3D LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION		(210)669-3167 x
1681017	1023 MAGNOLIA SUMMIT	Installation of sprinkler system and 1" backfl	ALAMO IRRIGATION	\$0.00	(210)493-9913 X
1681049	1023 SCHLEY AVE	Bathroom remodel	ALL PRO PLUMBING & ROOTER		(210)734-8400 x
1681074	103 MT VERNON COURT	REPLACE GAS LINE	WALZ MECHANICAL	\$0.00	(210)695-1255 X
1681077	1114 PEACEMAKER	irrigation saddle mt kb homes	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED(FE		(830)985-3251 x
1681080	1023 SCHLEY AVE	gas extension	ALL PRO PLUMBING & ROOTER		(210)734-8400 x
1681081	7302 GALILEO LINE	irrigation dr horton solana	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED(FE		(830)985-3251 x
1681082	7407 PHOTON WALK	irriagtion model dr horton	DOUBLE H LANDSCAPE, LIMITED(FE		(830)985-3251 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681086	2511 KECK AVE	replace gas line	BETANCOURT_PLUMBING CO.		(210)736-0207 X
1681105	1919 S SAN JACINTO ST	WATERHEATER ** DOUBLE FEE AS PER	ALEJANDRO MAYA	\$0.00	
1681110	18618 CORSINI DR	new irrigation with 1" backflow	MONTE'S SPRINKLERS	\$0.00	(210)491-1500 x
1681123	8671 SW 410	INSTALL NEW WATER LINE FOR MOBILE	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1681124	8671 SW 410	INSTALL SEWER FOR MOBILE HOME LOT	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1681127	8671 SW 410	INSTALL WATER LINE FOR MOBILE HOME	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1681128	8671 SW 410	INSTALL NEW SEWER LINE FOR LOT 338	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1681129	3006 SPIDER LILY	RES IRRIGATION	GARCIA LAWN SERVICE	\$0.00	(210)887-4701 x
1681132	8671 SW 410	INSTALL S=NEW SEWER LINE FOR MOBI	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1681136	5907 ELK RIDGE	Replacing gas water heater, installing water	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 X
1681137	5914 IRIS ISLE	13 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	URBAN PLUMBING SERVICES LTD		(210)402-0700 x
1681138	5914 IRIS ISLE	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	URBAN PLUMBING SERVICES LTD		(210)402-0700 x
1681148	8518 FINLANDIA GAP	1 WATER LINE, 1 WATER HEATER, 14 PL	MASTERCRAFT PLUMBING COMPAN	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 X
1681155	8518 FINLANDIA GAP	0-60' GAS LINE	MASTERCRAFT PLUMBING COMPAN		(210)599-8647 X
1681159	8518 FINLANDIA GAP	INSTALL SEWER LINE AT NEW RESIDENC	MASTERCRAFT PLUMBING COMPAN	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 X
1681176	3026 NANTUCKET	Replacing gas water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X
1681192	119 OAKLEAF	Adding plumbing to mother in law house in	APC PLUMBING		(210)697-6353 x
1681198	623 ROBINHOOD	1 plumbing fixtures tunnel job	OMEGA PLUMBING & CONSTRUCTIO	\$0.00	(210)618-2887 x
1681200	1927 FORT DONELSON	Replace gas water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X
1681216	1315 OSNATS PT	single family residence	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1681218	1315 OSNATS PT	install sewer	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1681220	1315 OSNATS PT	install gas	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1681226	7626 EAGLE LEDGE	13 fixtures 1 water heater 1 water line	BROWN UNLIMITED		(210)945-2463 x
1681228	7626 EAGLE LEDGE	40ft sewer	BROWN UNLIMITED		(210)945-2463 x
1681234	427 DEVONSHIRE DR	SEWER REPLACEMENT IN BACK YARD	AAA AUGER PLUMBING		(210)675-5341 x
1681267	25514 CORONADO BLUFF	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND IRRIG	MALDONADO NURSERY AND LANDS		(210)599-1219 X





**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681268	502 MOSSY GROVE	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND IRRIG	MALDONADO NURSERY AND LANDS		(210)599-1219 X
1681278	4435 DESERT VIEW DR	tunnell work on sewer line	ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES COMPAN		(210)340-0145 x0
1681279	9818 COCHEM PATH	1 water heater electric/ 10 plumbing fixtures/	SAJ PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1681323	416 DELGADO ST	re-locate plumbing	CEG PLUMBING INC.	\$0.00	(210)690-5587 x
1681324	410 DELGADO ST	re-locate plumbing	CEG PLUMBING INC.	\$0.00	(210)690-5587 x
1681334	9818 COCHEM PATH	0 TO 60 FT YARD EXT	SAJ PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1681343	4107 GOSHEN PASS	40 ft of sewer	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X
1681348	4107 GOSHEN PASS	50ft water line	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X
1681373	13002 COUNTRY GLADE	REPIPE EXISTING GAS SYSTEM FOR TAN	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1681375	13002 COUNTRY GLADE	REPLACE EXISTING WATER HEATER WIT	GIBSON PLUMBING COMPANY		(210)661-6741 X
1681384	9742 CHARLINE LANE	Replace w/h with solar-powered w/h.	PRECISION PLUMBING		(210)777-7682 x
1681400	7731 BROADWAY K-144	12-fixtures	PLUMBING CONTRACTORS	\$0.00	(210)290-8757 x
1681419	13803 PARKSITE WOODS	REPLACE W/H WITH SOLAR-POWERED W	PRECISION PLUMBING		(210)777-7682 x
1681420	10532 BLEDSOE	REPLACE W/H WITH SOLAR-POWERED W	PRECISION PLUMBING		(210)777-7682 x
1681432	2754 LAKEHILLS	Replace 2 gas water heaters and install expa	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &		(210)521-0180 X
<b>Granted:</b>	<b>156</b>	<b>Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =</b>		<b>\$2,350.00</b>	
<b>PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR</b>					
1664025	403 WARING	Replace Gas Water Heater	OLSHAN PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)298-5990 x
1667418	21010 ENCINO DAWN	installed water softener	EDGAR MAXWELL	\$0.00	(210)481-2804 x
1675208	1751 COUNTY CORK	1 WATER SOFTNER UNIT	GERADINE DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)385-4165 x
1679104	13 REMINGTON WAY	water heater (gas)	HAROLD'S PLBG INC	\$0.00	(210)821-5474 X
1679934	4222 WOODBRIDGE WAY	1 water softener unit	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1679940	7706 CROWN MEADOWS	1 water softener unit	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1679941	2355 PENDANT PASS	1 water softener unit	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1679945	5114 ERICKSON BLUFF	1 water softener unit	DAVID ROGALA	\$0.00	(210)858-7830 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680364	13906 AMBER CREST	REPLACE 40 GALLON GAS WATER HEAT	ARAMENDIA PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1680398	8419 OAK BRANCH	Install electric water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 X
1680409	818 E FORMOSA BLVD	replace existing 40 gal gas water heater	1ST CALL PLUMBING HEATING	\$0.00	(210)655-2222 x
1680452	9631 BLOSSOM TREE	INSTALL 40 GALLON ELECTRIC WATER H	AAA AUGER PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)675-5341 x
1680529	1602 HAWKS RIDGE	1 water softener unit	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1680538	5302 WINRIDGE	replace existing 50 gal gas water heater	1ST CALL PLUMBING HEATING	\$0.00	(210)655-2222 x
1680558	602 GEMBLER RD LOT W10A	INSTALL WATER SOFTNER	CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING	\$0.00	(210)226-5344 x
1680569	2246 BLACKOAK BEND	INSTALL WATER SOFTNER	CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING	\$0.00	(210)226-5344 x
1680589	646 LIMESTONE FLAT	INSTALL 50 GALLON ELECTRIC WATER H	AAA AUGER PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)675-5341 x
1680611	7218 WILLOW RAIN	WATER SOFTENER/REVERSE OSMOSIS	DUPURE INTERNATIONAL	\$0.00	(281)890-7900 x
1680655	25015 ARROW RIDGE	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1680657	5811 TIMBER STAR	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1680658	11706 MISSION TRACE	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1680659	2814 REDROCK TRAIL	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1680660	12002 TREEWELL GLEN	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1680676	13710 RIDGE CHASE	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1680677	13902 REHM DR	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	ECOWATER SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x2493
1680678	14515 TULOROSA TRAIL	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	ABHI TRIVEDI	\$0.00	(210)414-7923 x
1680679	6546 PEMMONT	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	DEAN KELLOGG SR	\$0.00	(210)699-8655 x
1680680	1722 FAWN GATE	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	ANDREW GRELLER	\$0.00	(210)288-1958 x
1680782	1210 KYLE ST	water softner unit and reverse osmosis	WATER QUALITY CONTROL	\$0.00	(210)404-2482 x
1680858	15503 DAWN CREST	INSTALLED 40 GALLON GAS WATER HEA	AAA AUGER PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)675-5341 x
1681065	5322 TIMBER TRAIL 5322 TIMBER TRL SAN ANTONIO TX	Installation of water heater	MARY HELEN OLMOS	\$0.00	(210)213-5799 x
1681104	2652 W KINGS HWY	1-wtr sftnr unit/reverse osmosis	MARSHA GUANTELO	\$0.00	(210)733-5286 x
1681146	11210 QUAIL PASS	Replace water heater	CHRISTIANSO PLUMBING & A/C	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x



# City of San Antonio

## Development Services Department

### Building Permits Granted

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681183	10555 DUGAS	1 Water Softner unit	HAROLD ORTEGA	\$0.00	(210)444-8400 x
1681194	5926 SMOKY QUARTZ	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	ALAMO WATER SOFTENERS	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1681195	3906 HEIGHTS VIEW DR	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	ALAMO WATER SOFTENERS	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1681329	15630 KNOLLCLIFF	replacing water heater	E.T.'S PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)690-4100 x
1681386	4023 BIG MEADOWS LANE	replacement of water heater	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 X
1681392	1706 DIAMOND RIDGE	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER 40 G	WILL FIX IT PLUMBING HEATING &	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 X

**Granted: 39**

**Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =**

**\$0.00**

#### RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION

1639573	215 ELMHURST AVE	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 09/06/2010	JOSE LOPEZ	\$17,000.00	(210)710-0076 x
1671703	3727 OAKLYN PASS	1 story/Single Family residence with an attac	MCMILLIN TEXAS HOMES, LLC	\$125,685.00	(210)490-1798 x
1675175	1231 ASHBURY BAY	lot 12 blk 29 unit 5 2 story 4 bedroom 3 bat	KB HOME	\$221,787.00	(210)301-2950 X
1677833	5610 ONYX WAY	NEW 2 STRY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARA	CONTINENTAL HOMES	\$209,860.00	(210)496-2668 x
1677861	6103 OPAL FALLS	NEW 2STRY SFRF WITH ATTACHED GAR	CONTINENTAL HOMES	\$256,270.00	(210)496-2668 x
1678129	23607 STAR VIEW	NEW, 2 STORY, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN	SITTERLE HOMES	\$203.00	(210)494-9192 X
1678419	9630 WIND DANCER	new 2-stry NSFR construction w/ frnt porch &	MERITAGE HOMES OF TEXAS, LLC	\$134,000.00	(210)293-4905 x
1678759	3911 WOODBRIDGE WAY	2 story/Single Family residence with an attac	MCMILLIN TEXAS HOMES, LLC	\$109,575.00	(210)490-1798 x
1678826	2934 ELM TREE PARK	2 story/Single Family residence with an attac	MCMILLIN TEXAS HOMES, LLC	\$172,530.00	(210)490-1798 x
1678841	18006 CAMINO DEL MAR	2 story/Single Family residence with an attac	MCMILLIN TEXAS HOMES, LLC	\$147,015.00	(210)490-1798 x
1679105	18619 CASTELLANI	NEW 1 STORY, DETACHED SINGLE FAMI	SITTERLE HOMES	\$219.00	(210)494-9192 X
1679225	5914 IRIS ISLE	New two story sfr with frnt porch, attached g	FIELDSTONE COMMUNITIES SA LLC	\$247,240.00	(210)491-7600 x
1679661	9818 COCHEM PATH	New 1 story sfr with frnt porch, cvrd rear pati	NEWLEAF HOMES	\$66,800.00	(210)559-1888 x
1680370	1107 BERLIN AVE	Build 720sq.ft patio cover to rear of residenc	ROSALIO SIFUENTES JR	\$800.00	(210)643-8457 x
1680459	103 NORFOLK PLACE	1 STY ATTACHED ADDITION TO REAR OF	PALO VERDE HOMES, INC.	\$45,110.00	(210)535-8923 x
1680709	4943 ROAN BROOK	NEW 1 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	RYLAND HOMES/RH OF TEXAS,LP	\$90,315.00	(210)489-4818 X
1680731	5215 GEMSBUCK CHASE	NEW 1 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	RYLAND HOMES/RH OF TEXAS,LP	\$96,030.00	(210)489-4818 X



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1680736	6431 BUENA VISTA ST	1 STY ATTACHED ADDITION TO REAR OF	ECONOMY REMODELING & NEW CC	\$17,800.00	(210)732-3142 X
1681013	814 TAMWORTH DR	ADDING A NEW 16X20=320SQ.FT. DETTA	JOSE DOMINGUEZ	\$10,400.00	
1681248	322 PATTON BLVD	1 STY ATTACHED ROOM ADDITION TO RE	MARIA SANCHEZ	\$13,585.00	(210)432-5581 x
1681283	136 MEMORY TRAIL	1 STY DETACHED GARAGE ADDITION TO	NEAL FOX	\$18,947.00	(210)368-9290 x
1681319	558 W MANDALAY DR	adding a cover patio of 384 sq ft to existing r	ETHELVINA CUELLAR	\$2,000.00	(210)732-6789 x
1681381	607 REXFORD	Enclose existing one story carport into garag	LISA GRANT	\$1,000.00	(210)862-6999 x

**Granted: 23**

**Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =**

**\$2,004,171.00**

**TREE PERMIT**

1622495	PLAT 100160, BLASCHKE: 8026 W. ROCKPORT	Blaschke: A-2, , 2009 Ordinance	WILKIE SURVEYING INC	\$0.00	(210)650-9990 x
1657403	SOUTHWEST OF THE INTERSECTION OF LA VILITA WAY AND ALAMO PKWY	PLAT #100176 ALAMO RANCH UNIT 34 PH	PULTE/CENTEX HOMES OF TEXAS	\$0.00	(210)447-6286 x
1672659	MDP KB ROYAL CREST	MDP KB Royal Crest (previously under Roya	JACOBS (CARTER & BURGESS)	\$0.00	(210)494-0088 X
1673550	PLAT 11003817662 BENTON CITY RD	Escamilla Subdivision, residential: A1	ROLANDO & AMPARO ESCAMILLA	\$0.00	(210)707-7596 x

**Granted: 4**

**Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =**

**\$0.00**

**FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT**

1680642	615 E DREXEL AVE	MOBILE FOOD VENDING	ROBERTO ESPINOSA	\$0.00	
1680682	8522 GLEN MONT DR	mobile vending inside city limits	JOE YUCHINSKI	\$0.00	
1680742	335 GRIGGS	annual mobile vending inspection	ISREAL GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	
1680866	7211 AUTUMN PARK	MOBILE VENDING	DWAYNE SMITH	\$0.00	(210)441-0561 x
1681213	1901 S ALAMO ST 21658 VALLEY PARK 78266	MOBILE VENDING	CHESTER HICKS	\$0.00	(661)992-4152 x
1681320	5309 WURZBACH RD	mobile vendor	HUMBERTO HERNADEZ	\$0.00	



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

**Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010**

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681321	1430 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	mobile vendor	GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
<b>Granted: 7</b>		<b>Total Amount for FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT</b>					
1680355	70 NE 410 BLDG 1 STE 700	LESS THEN 20 HEADS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1680359	1139 E SONTERRA BLVD BLDG 1 SPC 2ND FLOOR	FAST TRACK FS	UNIVERSAL SPRINKLER CORP.	\$0.00	(210)637-0436 X
1680361	312 PEARL PKWY PARKING GARAGE	LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1680366	12961 PARK CENTRAL	LESS THEN 20 HEADS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1680376	3630 CALLAGHAN RD MECH ROOM BLDG C	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1680618	1139 E SONTERRA BLVD BLDG 1 SPC 3RD FLOOR	FAST TRACK FS	UNIVERSAL SPRINKLER CORP.	\$0.00	(210)637-0436 X
1680632	6019 BUENA VISTA SAT 78237	FIRE SPKLR	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1680838	4611 WISEMAN BLVD	LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1680840	4411 MEDICAL DR STE 300	LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1680849	2118 S ZARZAMORA	FIRE SPKLR LESS THEN 20	GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 x
1680886	3606 S ZARZAMORA	20 HEADS OR LESS	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1680938	6011 HOLLYHOCK RD	FAST TRACK FA NEW	RAYZACH FIRE & ELECTRONIC	\$0.00	(210)386-2877 x
1681061	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 12	FAST TRACK FS	CENTURY FIRE PROTECTION, LLC	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
1681269	22702 N US HWY 281 STE 106	less then 20 heads	PANHANDLE FIRE PROTECTION LLC	\$0.00	(512)933-1200 x
1681411	112 E PECAN ST	LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1681412	6950 ALAMO DOWNS PKWY	LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1681413	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG D	LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1681414	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG OPS	LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X



**City of San Antonio**  
**Development Services Department**  
**Building Permits Granted**

12/25/2010

7:10:20PM

Week of 12/19/2010 to 12/25/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
<b>Granted: 18</b>		<b>Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>STORAGE TANKS PERMIT</b>					
1508228	10418 ELIZABETH CT EASTSIDE FENCE	LOC NXT TO LPG TANK	BELL HYDROGAS INC.	\$0.00	(210)533-7103 x
<b>Granted: 1</b>		<b>Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

**Total Building Permits Granted: 1,022**

**Total Building Permits Granted: \$12,040,446.71**